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Acta Orthopaedica IORT 1745-3674 1745-3682
Acta Oto-Laryngologica Case Reports ICRO 2377-2484
Adipocyte KADI 2162-3945 2162-397X
Advanced Manufacturing: Polymer & Composites Science YADM 2055-0340 2055-0359
Advances in Physics: X TAPX 2374-6149
AKCE International Journal of Graphs and Combinatorics UAKC 0972-8600 2543-3474
Alexandria Journal of Medicine TAIM 2090-5068 2090-5076
All Life TFLS 2689-5293 2689-5307
Animal Cells and Systems TACS 1976-8354 2151-2485
Annals of GIS TAGI 1947-5683 1947-5691
Annals of Medicine IANN 0785-3890 1365-2060
Applied Phycology TAPY 2638-8081
Arab Journal of Basic and Applied Sciences TABS 2576-5299
Arab Journal of Urology TAJU 2090-598X
Arctic, Antarctic, and Alpine Research UAAR 1523-0430 1938-4246
Artificial Cells, Nanomedicine, and Biotechnology IANB 2169-1401 2169-141X
Automatika TAUT 0005-1144 1848-3380
Baltic Journal of Economics RBEC 1406-099X 2334-4385
Big Earth Data TBED 2096-4471 2574-5417
Bioengineered KBIE 2165-5979 2165-5987
Biomaterial Investigations in Dentistry IABO 2641-5275
Biotechnology & Biotechnological Equipment TBEQ 1310-2818 1314-3530
British Poultry Abstracts CBPA 1746-6202 1746-6210
Canadian Journal of Pain ucJp 2474-0527
Case Reports in Plastic Surgery and Hand Surgery ICRP 2332-0885
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Child and Adolescent Obesity TCHA 2574-254X
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Cogent Arts & Humanities OAAH 2331-1983
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Cogent Chemistry OACH 2331-2009
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CyTA - Journal of Food
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Development Studies Research
Digital Psychiatry
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Ecosystem Health and Sustainability
Ecosystems and People
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Egyptian Journal of Anaesthesia
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Emerging Microbes & Infections

Engineering Applications of Computational Fluid Mechanics

Environmental Pollutants and Bioavailability
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European Clinical Respiratory Journal
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European Journal of Materials
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Global Health Action
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Gut Microbes

HBRC Journal

Health Psychology and Behavioral Medicine
Health Systems & Reform
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Hematology

Higher Education Pedagogies
Immunological Medicine

Indo-Pacific Journal of Phenomenology
Infection Ecology & Epidemiology
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1687-4048
2164-2850
2328-8620
2578-7616
1607-8454
2375-2696
2578-5826
1445-7377
2000-8686
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International Journal of Adolescence and Youth
International Journal of Biobased Plastics
International Journal of Circumpolar Health
International Journal of Food Properties
International Journal of Fruit Science
International Journal of Hyperthermia

International Journal of Optomechatronics
International Journal of Qualitative Studies on Health and
Well-being

International Journal of Smart and Nano Materials
International Journal of Veterinary Science and Medicine
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Journal for Peace and Nuclear Disarmament
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Journal of Applied Animal Research

Journal of Applied Economics
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Journal of Biological Dynamics
Journal of Community Hospital Internal Medicine
Perspectives
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Journal of Endocrinology, Metabolism and Diabetes of South
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Journal of Enzyme Inhibition and Medicinal Chemistry
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Journal of Experimental Nanoscience

Journal of Freshwater Ecology

Journal of Immunotoxicology
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Journal of International Maritime Safety, Environmental
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Journal of Plant Interactions
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IHYT
UOPT

ZQHW
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RECS
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ZJCH
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IJDA
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IENZ
ZJEC
TIEN
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TIT
TID
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TSEA
TIOM
ZJIMA
IJME
ZJOM
TIPI
TRRA
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TIRI
UJSE
RSRE
TUSC
TNZK

0267-3843

1094-2912
1553-8362
0265-6736
1559-9612

1947-5411

0971-2119
1514-0326
1346-7581

1751-3758

2476-1028

1608-9677
1475-6366

1745-8080
0270-5060
1547-691X
2475-1839
1598-0316
1943-815X

1369-6998

1742-9145

1521-4842
2329-9460

1949-8276

2333-5432
2164-4527
2475-9651
2242-3982
1532-2386
1553-8621
1464-5157
1559-9620

1748-2631
1947-542X
2314-4599
1828-051X
2575-1654
2000-4214
0974-1844
1667-6726
1347-2852
2187-0764
1751-3766

2000-9666
2476-1036
2155-6660

2220-1009
1475-6374
2161-4083
1745-8099
2156-6941
1547-6901
2475-1847
2158-1606
1943-8168

2572-5084
1744-5647
2001-6689
1941-837X
2000-2297
1742-9153
1687-8507
1930-8914
2329-9037
1069-1898
1949-8284
1658-3655
1177-083X




Libyan Journal of Medicine
Liquid Crystals Today
mAbs

Materials Research Letters
Mathematical and Computer Modelling of Dynamical
Systems

Medical Education Online

Mitochondrial DNA Part B

Mycobiology

Mycology

Nanocomposites

Neotropical Biodiversity

Nordic Journal of Studies in Educational Policy
NRIAG Journal of Astronomy and Geophysics
Nucleus

Oncolmmunology

Pharmaceutical Biology

Plant Production Science

Policy and Society

Policy Design and Practice

Political Research Exchange

Prion

Production & Manufacturing Research

Redox Report

Regional Studies, Regional Science

Renal Failure

Research in Hospitality Management

Ribagua

RMLE Online

SAHARA-J: Journal of Social Aspects of HIV/AIDS
Scandinavian Journal of Primary Health Care
Science and Technology of Advanced Materials

Sexual and Reproductive Health Matters
SICE Journal of Control, Measurement, and System
Integration

Social Influence

South African Family Practice

South African Journal of Clinical Nutrition

Southern African Journal of Gynaecological Oncology
STAR: Science & Technology of Archaeological Research
Statistics and Public Policy

Sustainability: Science, Practice and Policy

Systems Science & Control Engineering

Tapuya: Latin American Science, Technology and Society

Tellus A: Dynamic Meteorology and Oceanography
Tellus B: Chemical and Physical Meteorology
The European Zoological Journal

ZLUM
TLCY
KMAB
TMRL

NMCM
ZMEO
TMDN
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T™MYC
YNAN
TNEO
ZNST
TIAG
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IPHB
TPPS
RPAS
RPDP
PRXX
KPRN
TPMR
YRER
RSRS
IRNF
RRHM
TRIB
UMLE
RSAH
IPRI
TSTA
ZRHM

TM™MSI
PSIF
OJFP
OJCN
0JGO
YSTA
USPP
TSUS
TSSC
TTAP
ZELA
ZELB
TIZO

1993-2820
1358-314X
1942-0862

1387-3954

1229-8093
2150-1203
2055-0324

1949-1034

1388-0209
1343-943X
1449-4035

1933-6896

1351-0002

0886-022X
2224-3534
2386-3781

1729-0376
0281-3432
1468-6996

1882-4889
1553-4510
2078-6190
1607-0658
2074-2835

1819-6357
1464-5181
1942-0870
2166-3831

1744-5051
1087-2981
2380-2359
2092-9323
2150-1211
2055-0332
2376-6808
2002-0317
2090-9977
1949-1042
2162-402X
1744-5116
1349-1008
1839-3373
2574-1292
2474-736X
1933-690X
2169-3277
1743-2928
2168-1376
1525-6049
2415-5152
2529-8968
1940-4476
1813-4424
1502-7724
1878-5514
2641-0397

1884-9970
1553-4529
2078-6204
2221-1268
2220-105X
2054-8923
2330-443X
1548-7733
2164-2583
2572-9861
1600-0870
1600-0889
2475-0263




Toxicology Communications TTXC 2473-4306
Urban, Planning and Transport Research RUPT 2165-0020
Veterinary Quarterly TVEQ 0165-2176 1875-5941
Virulence KVIR 2150-5594 2150-5608
Water Science TWAS 1110-4929
Science and Technology of Advanced Materials TSTA 1468-6996 1878-5514
Sexual and Reproductive Health Matters ZRHM 2641-0397
SICE Journal of Control, Measurement, and System
Integration TMSI 1882-4889 1884-9970
Social Influence PSIF 1553-4510 1553-4529
South African Family Practice OJFP 2078-6190 2078-6204
South African Journal of Clinical Nutrition OJCN 1607-0658 2221-1268
Southern African Journal of Gynaecological Oncology 0JGO 2074-2835 2220-105X
STAR: Science & Technology of Archaeological Research YSTA 2054-8923
Statistics and Public Policy USPP 2330-443X
Sustainability: Science, Practice and Policy TSUS 1548-7733
Systems Science & Control Engineering TSSC 2164-2583
Tapuya: Latin American Science, Technology and Society TTAP 2572-9861
Tellus A: Dynamic Meteorology and Oceanography ZELA 1600-0870
Tellus B: Chemical and Physical Meteorology ZELB 1600-0889
The European Zoological Journal TIZO 2475-0263
Toxicology Communications TTXC 2473-4306
Urban, Planning and Transport Research RUPT 2165-0020
Veterinary Quarterly TVEQ 0165-2176 1875-5941
Virulence KVIR 2150-5594 2150-5608
Water Science TWAS 1110-4929
Titulos hibridos Acrénimo  Print ISSN Online ISSN
a/b: Auto/Biography Studies RAUT 0898-9575 2151-7290
Accountability in Research GACR 0898-9621 1545-5815
Accounting and Business Research RABR 0001-4788 2159-4260
Accounting Education RAED 0963-9284 1468-4489
Accounting Forum RACC 0155-9982 1467-6303
Accounting History Review RABF 2155-2851 2155-286X
Accounting in Europe RAIE 1744-9480 1744-9499
Acta Agriculturae Scandinavica, Section A - Animal Science SAGA 0906-4702 1651-1972
Acta Agriculturae Scandinavica, Section B - Soil & Plant
Science SAGB 0906-4710 1651-1913
Acta Borealia SABO 0800-3831 1503-111X
Acta Cardiologica TACD 0001-5385 0373-7934
Acta Chirurgica Belgica TACB 0001-5458
Acta Clinica Belgica YACB 1784-3286 2295-3337
Acta Linguistica Hafniensia SALH 0374-0463 1949-0763
Acta Odontologica Scandinavica IODE 0001-6357 1502-3850
Acta Oto-Laryngologica I0TO 0001-6489 1651-2251
Action in Teacher Education UATE 0162-6620 2158-6098




Action Learning: Research and Practice
Activities, Adaptation & Aging

Addiction Research & Theory
Administrative Theory & Praxis

Adoption Quarterly

Advanced Composite Materials

Advanced Robotics

Advances in Applied Ceramics

Advances in Building Energy Research
Advances in Materials and Processing Technologies
Advances in Mental Health

Aerosol Science and Technology

Africa Education Review

Africa Journal of Management

Africa Review

African and Black Diaspora: An International Journal
African Geographical Review

African Historical Review

African Identities

African Journal of AIDS Research

African Journal of Aquatic Science

African Journal of Herpetology

African Journal of Marine Science

African Journal of Range & Forage Science

African Journal of Research in Mathematics, Science and

Technology Education
African Journal of Science, Technology, Innovation and
Development

African Journalism Studies

African Security

African Security Review

African Studies

African Zoology

Agenda

Aging & Mental Health

Aging, Neuropsychology, and Cognition
Agrekon

AICCM Bulletin

AIDS Care

AJOB Empirical Bioethics

AJOB Neuroscience

Alcheringa: An Australasian Journal of Palaeontology
Alcoholism Treatment Quarterly
Al-Masaq

Ambix

Amerasia Journal

American Communist History

CALR
WAAA
IART
MADT
WADO
TACM
TADR
YAAC
TAER
TMPT
RAMH
UAST
RAER
RAIM
RAFR
RABD
RAFG
RAHR
CAFI
RAAR
TAAS
THER
TAMS
TARF

RMSE

RAJS
RECQ
UAFS
RASR
CAST
TAFZ
RAGN
CAMH
NANC
RAGR
YBAC
CAIC
UABR
UABN
TALC
WATQ
CALM
YAMB
RAMJ
RACH

1476-7333
0192-4788
1606-6359
1084-1806
1092-6755
0924-3046
0169-1864
1743-6753
1751-2549
2374-068X
1838-7357
0278-6826
1814-6627
2332-2373
0974-4053
1752-8631
1937-6812
1753-2523
1472-5843
1608-5906
1608-5914
2156-4574
1814-232X
1022-0119

1811-7295

2042-1338
2374-3670
1939-2206
1024-6029
0002-0184
1562-7020
1013-0950
1360-7863
1382-5585
0303-1853
1034-4233
0954-0121
2329-4515
2150-7740
0311-5518
0734-7324
0950-3110
0002-6980
0044-7471
1474-3892

1476-7341
1544-4368
1476-7392
1949-0461
1544-452X
1568-5519
1568-5535
1743-6761
1756-2201
2374-0698
1837-4905
1521-7388
1753-5921
2332-2381
0974-4061
1752-864X
2163-2642
1753-2531
1472-5851
1727-9445
1727-9364
2153-3660
1814-2338
1727-9380

2469-7656

2042-1346
2374-3689
1939-2214
2154-0128
1469-2872
2224-073X
2158-978X
1364-6915
1744-4128
2078-0400
2204-4183
1360-0451
2329-4523
2150-7759
1752-0754
1544-4538
1473-348X
1745-8234

1474-3906




American Journal of Clinical Hypnosis
American Journal of Distance Education

American Journal of Health Education
American Journal of Mathematical and Management
Sciences

American Journal of Sexuality Education

American Journalism

American Nineteenth Century History

American Review of Canadian Studies

Amyloid

Amyotrophic Lateral Sclerosis and Frontotemporal
Degeneration

Analytical Letters

Anatolia

Angelaki

Animal Biotechnology

Annales de la Societe entomologique de France (N.S.)
Annals of Human Biology

Annals of Leisure Research

Annals of Science

Annals of the American Association of Geographers

Annals of the International Communication Association
ANQ: A Quarterly Journal of Short Articles, Notes and
Reviews

Anthropological Forum
Anthropology & Medicine
Anthropology Now

Anthropology Southern Africa
Anthrozoos

Anxiety, Stress, & Coping
Aphasiology

Applicable Analysis

Applied Artificial Intelligence
Applied Developmental Science
Applied Earth Science

Applied Economics

Applied Economics Letters

Applied Environmental Education & Communication
Applied Mathematical Finance
Applied Measurement in Education
Applied Mobilities

Applied Neuropsychology: Adult
Applied Neuropsychology: Child
Applied Spectroscopy Reviews
Aquaculture Economics & Management
Aquatic Insects

Arboricultural Journal

UJHY
HAJD
UJHE

UMMS
WAIJS
UAMJ
FANC
RARC
IAMY

IAFD
LANL
RANA
CANG
LABT
TASE
IAHB
RANZ
TASC
RAAG
RICA

VANQ
CANF
CANM
UANN
RASA
RFAN
GASC
PAPH
GAPA
UAAI
HADS
YAES
RAEC
RAEL
UEEC
RAMF
HAME
RAPM
HAPN
HAPC
LAPS
UAQM
NAQI
TARB

0002-9157
0892-3647
1932-5037

0196-6324
1554-6128
0882-1127
1466-4658
0272-2011
1350-6129

2167-8421
0003-2719
1303-2917
0969-725X
1049-5398
0037-9271
0301-4460
1174-5398
0003-3790
2469-4452
2380-8985

0895-769X
0066-4677
1364-8470
1942-8200
2332-3256
0892-7936
1061-5806
0268-7038
0003-6811
0883-9514
1088-8691
2572-6838
0003-6846
1350-4851
1533-015X
1350-486X
0895-7347
2380-0127
2327-9095
2162-2965
0570-4928
1365-7305
0165-0424
0307-1375

2160-0562
1538-9286
2168-3751

2325-8454
1554-6136
2326-2486
1743-7903
1943-9954
1744-2818

2167-9223
1532-236X
2156-6909
1469-2899
1532-2378
2168-6351
1464-5033
2159-6816
1464-505X
2469-4460
2380-8977

1940-3364
1469-2902
1469-2910
1949-2901
2332-3264
1753-0377
1477-2205
1464-5041
1563-504X
1087-6545
1532-480X
2572-6846
1466-4283
1466-4291
1533-0389
1466-4313
1532-4818
2380-0135
2327-9109
2162-2973
1520-569X
1551-8663
1744-4152
2168-1074




Archaeological Journal

Architectural Engineering and Design Management
Architectural Science Review

Architectural Theory Review

Architecture and Culture

Archives and Manuscripts

Archives and Records

Archives of Agronomy and Soil Science

Archives of Animal Nutrition

Archives of Environmental & Occupational Health
Archives of Phytopathology and Plant Protection
Archives of Suicide Research

Area Development and Policy

Argumentation and Advocacy

Arid Land Research and Management

Arms & Armour

Art Education

Art in Translation

Art Therapy

Arts & Health

Arts Education Policy Review

Asia Pacific Business Review

Asia Pacific Journal of Counselling and Psychotherapy
Asia Pacific Journal of Education

Asia Pacific Journal of Public Administration

Asia Pacific Journal of Social Work and Development
Asia Pacific Journal of Tourism Research

Asia Pacific Law Review

Asia Pacific Translation and Intercultural Studies
Asian Affairs

Asian Anthropology

Asian Englishes

Asian Ethnicity

Asian Geographer

Asian Journal of Communication

Asian Journal of Middle Eastern and Islamic Studies
Asian Journal of Political Science

Asian Journal of Technology Innovation

Asian Journal of Women's Studies

Asian Philosophy

Asian Population Studies

Asian Security

Asian Studies Review

Asia-Pacific Journal of Accounting & Economics
Asia-Pacific Journal of Teacher Education
Asia-Pacific Review

RAL
TAEM
TASR
RATR
RFAC
RAAM
CJSA
GAGS
GAAN
VAEH
GAPP
uUSul
RARD
RAFA
UASR
YAAA
UARE
RFAT
UART
RAHE
VAEP
FAPB
RAPC
CAPE
RAPA
RSWD
RAPT
RPLR
RTIS
RAAF
RAAN
RENG
CAET
RAGE
RAJC
RMEI
RASI
RAJT
RAJW
CASP
RAPS
FASI
CASR
RAAE
CAPJ
CAPR

0066-5983
1745-2007
0003-8628
1326-4826
2050-7828
0157-6895
2325-7962
0365-0340
1745-039X
1933-8244
0323-5408
1381-1118
2379-2949
1051-1431
1532-4982
1741-6124
0004-3125

0742-1656
1753-3015
1063-2913
1360-2381
2150-7686
0218-8791
2327-6665
0218-5385
1094-1665
1019-2557
2330-6343
0306-8374
1683-478X
1348-8678
1463-1369
1022-5706
0129-2986
2576-5949
0218-5377
1976-1597
1225-9276
0955-2367
1744-1730
1479-9855
1035-7823
1608-1625
1359-866X
1343-9006

2373-2288
1752-7589
1758-9622
1755-0475
2050-7836
2164-6058
2325-7989
1476-3567
1477-2817
2154-4700
1477-2906
1543-6136
2379-2957
2576-8476
1532-4990
1749-6268
2325-5161
1756-1310
2159-9394
1753-3023
1940-4395
1743-792X
2150-7708
1742-6855
2327-6673
2165-0993
1741-6507
1875-8444
2330-6351
1477-1500
2168-4227
2331-2548
1469-2953
2158-1762
1742-0911
2576-5957
1750-7812
2158-6721
2377-004X
1469-2961
1744-1749
1555-2764
1467-8403
2164-2257
1469-2945
1469-2937




Assessment & Evaluation in Higher Education
Assessment in Education: Principles, Policy & Practice
Assistive Technology

Astropolitics

Atlantic Journal of Communication

Atlantic Studies

Atmosphere-Ocean

Attachment & Human Development

Auditory Perception & Cognition
Augmentative and Alternative Communication
Australasian Journal of Engineering Education
Australasian Journal of Environmental Management
Australasian Journal of Philosophy
Australasian Journal of Water Resources
Australasian Philosophical Review

Australian and New Zealand Journal of Art
Australian Archaeology

Australian Feminist Law Journal

Australian Feminist Studies

Australian Forestry

Australian Geographer

Australian Historical Studies

Australian Journal of Civil Engineering
Australian Journal of Earth Sciences

Australian Journal of Electrical and Electronics Engineering

Australian Journal of Forensic Sciences
Australian Journal of Human Rights
Australian Journal of International Affairs
Australian Journal of Learning Difficulties
Australian Journal of Linguistics

Australian Journal of Maritime & Ocean Affairs
Australian Journal of Mechanical Engineering
Australian Journal of Multi-Disciplinary Engineering
Australian Journal of Political Science
Australian Journal of Psychology

Australian Journal of Structural Engineering
Australian Planner

Australian Psychologist

Australian Social Work

Autoimmunity

Autophagy

Avian Pathology

Azania: Archaeological Research in Africa
Baptist Quarterly

Basic and Applied Social Psychology

Baylor University Medical Center Proceedings

CAEH
CAIE
UATY
FAST
HAJC
RIAS
TATO
RAHD
RPAC
IAAC
TEEN
TIEM
RAJP
TWAR
RAPR
RAJA
RAAA
RFEM
CAFS
TFOR
CAGE
RAHS
TCEN
TAJE
TELE
TAJF
RIHU
CAJl
RALD
CAJL
RAMO
TMEC
TMUL
CAJP
RAUP
TSEN
RAPL
RAPY
RASW
IAUT
KAUP
CAVP
RAZA
YBAQ
HBAS
UBMC

0260-2938
0969-594X
1040-0435
1477-7622
1545-6870
1478-8810
0705-5900
1461-6734
2574-2442
0743-4618
2205-4952
1448-6563
0004-8402
1324-1583
2474-0500
1443-4318
0312-2417
1320-0968
0816-4649
0004-9158
0004-9182
1031-461X
1448-8353
0812-0099
1448-837X
0045-0618
1323-238X
1035-7718
1940-4158
0726-8602
1836-6503
1448-4846
1448-8388
1036-1146
0004-9530
1328-7982
0729-3682
0005-0067
0312-407X
0891-6934
1554-8627
0307-9457
0067-270X
0005-576X
0197-3533
0899-8280

1469-297X
1465-329X
1949-3614
1557-2943
1545-6889
1740-4649
1480-9214
1469-2988
2574-2450
1477-3848
1325-4340
2159-5356
1471-6828
2204-227X
2474-0519
2203-1871
2470-0363
2204-0064
1465-3303
2325-6087
1465-3311
1940-5049
2204-2245
1440-0952
2205-362X
1834-562X
2573-573X
1465-332X
1940-4166
1469-2996
2333-6498
2204-2253
2204-2180
1363-030X
1742-9536
2204-2261
2150-6841
1742-9544
1447-0748
1607-842X
1554-8635
1465-3338
1945-5534
2056-7731
1532-4834
1525-3252




Bee World

Behavioral Medicine

Behavioral Sciences of Terrorism and Political Aggression
Behavioral Sleep Medicine

Behaviour & Information Technology
Bilingual Research Journal

Bioacoustics

Biocatalysis and Biotransformation
Biocontrol Science and Technology
Biodiversity

Biofuels

Biological Agriculture & Horticulture
Biological Rhythm Research

Biomarkers

Bioremediation Journal

Biostatistics & Epidemiology

Biotechnic & Histochemistry
Biotechnology and Genetic Engineering Reviews
Bird Study

Black Theology

Blood Pressure

Body, Movement and Dance in Psychotherapy
Botany Letters

Brain Injury

Brain-Computer Interfaces

British Journal for the History of Mathematics
British Journal for the History of Philosophy
British Journal of Biomedical Science

British Journal of Educational Studies
British Journal of Guidance & Counselling
British Journal of Middle Eastern Studies
British Journal of Neurosurgery

British Journal of Religious Education
British Journal of Sociology of Education
British Poultry Science

Bronte Studies

Building Research & Information

Bulletin of Indonesian Economic Studies
Bulletin of Spanish Studies

Bulletin of Spanish Visual Studies

Bulletin of the Atomic Scientists

Business History

California Archaeology

Cambridge Journal of Education
Cambridge Review of International Affairs
Canadian Foreign Policy Journal

TBEE
VBMD
RIRT
HBSM
TBIT
UBRJ
TBIO
IBAB
CBST
TBID
TBFU
TBAH
NBRR
IBMK
BBRM
TBEP
IBIH
TBGR
TBIS
YBLT
IBLO
TBMD
TABG
IBlJ
TBCI
TBSH
RBJH
TBBS
RBJE
CBJG
CBJM
IBJN
CBRE
CBSE
CBPS
YBST
RBRI
CBIE
CBHS
RBHV
RBUL
FBSH
YCAL
CCJE
CCAM
RCFP

0005-772X
0896-4289
1943-4472
1540-2002
0144-929X
1523-5882
0952-4622
1024-2422
0958-3157
1488-8386
1759-7269
0144-8765
0929-1016
1354-750X
1088-9868
2470-9360
1052-0295
0264-8725
0006-3657
1476-9948
0803-7051
1743-2979
2381-8107
0269-9052
2326-263X
2637-5451
0960-8788
0967-4845
0007-1005
0306-9885
1353-0194
0268-8697
0141-6200
0142-5692
0007-1668
1474-8932
0961-3218
0007-4918
1475-3820
2474-1604
0096-3402
0007-6791
1947-461X
0305-764X
0955-7571
1192-6422

2376-7618
1940-4026
1943-4480
1540-2010
1362-3001
1523-5890
2165-0586
1029-2446
1360-0478
2160-0651
1759-7277
2165-0616
1744-4179
1366-5804
1547-6529
2470-9379
1473-7760
2046-5556
1944-6705
1743-1670
1651-1999
1743-2987
2381-8115
1362-301X
2326-2621
2637-5494
1469-3526

1467-8527
1469-3534
1469-3542
1360-046X
1740-7931
1465-3346
1466-1799
1745-8226
1466-4321
1472-7234
1478-3428
2474-1612
1938-3282
1743-7938
1947-4628
1469-3577
1474-449X
2157-0817




Canadian Journal of African Studies / Revue canadienne des
etudes africaines

Canadian Journal of Art Therapy
Canadian Journal of Development Studies / Revue
canadienne d'etudes du developpement

Canadian Journal of Plant Pathology

Canadian Journal of Remote Sensing
Canadian Journal of Respiratory, Critical Care, and Sleep
Medicine

Canadian Metallurgical Quarterly
Canadian Slavonic Papers

Canadian Society of Forensic Science Journal
Cancer Biology & Therapy

Cancer Investigation

Capitalism Nature Socialism

Carbon Management

Caribbean Quarterly

Cartography and Geographic Information Science
Cataloging & Classification Quarterly
Catalysis Reviews

Caucasus Survey

Celebrity Studies

Cell Cycle

Central Asian Survey

Central Europe

Challenge

CHANCE

Change: The Magazine of Higher Learning
Changing English

Chemical Engineering Communications
Chemistry and Ecology

Child & Family Behavior Therapy

Child & Youth Services

Child Care in Practice

Child Neuropsychology

Childhood Education

Childhood in the Past

Children's Geographies

Children's Health Care

China Economic Journal

China Journal of Social Work

Chinese Journal of Communication
Chinese Literature Today

Chinese Sociological Review

Christian Higher Education
Chronobiology International

CIM Journal

RCAS
UCAT

RCID
TCIP
UJRS

UCTS
YCMQ
RCSP
TCSF
KCBT
ICNV
RCNS
TCMT
RCBQ
TCAG
WCCQ
LCTR
RCAU
RCEL
KCCY
CCAS
YCEU
MCHA
UCHA
VCHN
CCEN
GCEC
GCHE
WCFB
WCYS
CCCpP
NCNY
UCED
YCIP
CCHG
HCHC
RCEJ
RCSW
RCIC
UCLT
MCSA
UCHE
ICBI
UCiM

0008-3968
2690-7240

0225-5189
0706-0661
0703-8992

2474-5332
0008-4433
0008-5006
0008-5030
1538-4047
0735-7907
1045-5752
1758-3004
0008-6495
1523-0406
0163-9374
0161-4940
2376-1199
1939-2397
1538-4101
0263-4937
1479-0963
0577-5132
0933-2480
0009-1383
1358-684X
0098-6445
0275-7540
0731-7107
0145-935X
1357-5279
0929-7049
0009-4056
1758-5716
1473-3285
0273-9615
1753-8963
1752-5098
1754-4750
2151-4399
2162-0555
1536-3759
0742-0528
1923-6026

1923-3051
2690-7267

2158-9100
1715-2992
1712-7971

2474-5340
1879-1395
2375-2475
2332-1660
1555-8576
1532-4192
1548-3290
1758-3012
2470-6302
1545-0465
1544-4554
1520-5703
2376-1202
1939-2400
1551-4005
1465-3354
1745-8218
1558-1489
1867-2280
1939-9146
1469-3585
1563-5201
1029-0370
1545-228X
1545-2298
1476-489X
1744-4136
2162-0725
2040-8528
1473-3277
1532-6888
1753-8971
1752-5101
1754-4769
2156-8634
2162-0563
1539-4107
1525-6073
2689-8403




Cities & Health

Citizenship Studies

City

Civil Engineering and Environmental Systems
Civil Wars

Classroom Discourse

Climacteric

Climate and Development

Climate Policy

Clinical and Experimental Hypertension
Clinical and Experimental Optometry
Clinical Gerontologist

Clinical Linguistics & Phonetics

Clinical Psychologist

Coaching: An International Journal of Theory, Research and

Practice

Coastal Engineering Journal

Coastal Management

Cochlear Implants International
CoDesign

Cognition and Emotion

Cognition and Instruction

Cognitive Behaviour Therapy
Cognitive Neuropsychiatry

Cognitive Neuropsychology

Cognitive Neuroscience

Cold War History

Collection Management

College & Undergraduate Libraries
College Teaching

Colonial Latin American Review
Combustion Science and Technology
Combustion Theory and Modelling
Comedy Studies

Comments on Inorganic Chemistry
Commonwealth & Comparative Politics
Commonwealth Law Bulletin
Communicatio

Communication and Critical/Cultural Studies
Communication Booknotes Quarterly
Communication Education
Communication Law and Policy
Communication Methods and Measures
Communication Monographs
Communication Quarterly
Communication Reports
Communication Research and Practice

RCAH
CCST
CCIT
GCEE
FCIV
RCDI
ICMT
TCLD
TCPO
ICEH
TCEO
WCLI
ICLP
RCNP

RCOA
TCEJ
UCMG
YClI
NCDN
PCEM
HCGI
SBEH
PCNP
PCGN
PCNS
FCWH
WCOL
WCUL
VCOL
CCLA
GCST
TCTM
RCOS
GCIC
FCCP
RCLB
RCSA
RCCC
HCBQ
RCED
HCLW
HCMS
RCMM
RCQU
RCRS
RCRP

2374-8834
1362-1025
1360-4813
1028-6608
1369-8249
1946-3014
1369-7137
1756-5529
1469-3062
1064-1963
0816-4622
0731-7115
0269-9206
1328-4207

1752-1882
2166-4250
0892-0753
1467-0100
1571-0882
0269-9931
0737-0008
1650-6073
1354-6805
0264-3294
1758-8928
1468-2745
0146-2679
1069-1316
8756-7555
1060-9164
0010-2202
1364-7830
2040-610X
0260-3594
1466-2043
0305-0718
0250-0167
1479-1420
1094-8007
0363-4523
1081-1680
1931-2458
0363-7751
0146-3373
0893-4215
2204-1451

2374-8842
1469-3593
1470-3629
1029-0249
1743-968X
1946-3022
1473-0804
1756-5537
1752-7457
1525-6006
1444-0938
1545-2301
1464-5076
1742-9552

1752-1890
1793-6292
1521-0421
1754-7628
1745-3755
1464-0600
1532-690X
1651-2316
1464-0619
1464-0627
1758-8936
1743-7962
1545-2549
1545-2530
1930-8299
1466-1802
1563-521X
1741-3559
2040-6118
1548-9574
1743-9094
1750-5976
1753-5379
1479-4233
1532-6896
1479-5795
1532-6926
1931-2466
1479-5787
1746-4102
1745-1043
2206-3374




Communication Research Reports

Communication Studies

Communication Teacher

Communications in Algebra

Communications in Partial Differential Equations
Communications in Soil Science and Plant Analysis
Communications in Statistics - Simulation and Computation

Communications in Statistics - Theory and Methods
Communications in Statistics: Case Studies, Data Analysis
and Applications

Community College Journal of Research and Practice
Community Development

Community, Work & Family

Comparative American Studies An International Journal
Comparative and Continental Philosophy

Comparative Education

Comparative Legal History

Comparative Strategy
Compare: A Journal of Comparative and International
Education

Complex Variables and Elliptic Equations
Composite Interfaces

Compost Science & Utilization
Comprehensive Child and Adolescent Nursing
Comprehensive Results in Social Psychology

Computer Assisted Language Learning

Computer Methods in Biomechanics and Biomedical
Engineering

Computer Methods in Biomechanics and Biomedical
Engineering: Imaging & Visualization

Computer Science Education

Computers in the Schools

Conflict, Security & Development

Connection Science

Connective Tissue Research

Conservation and Management of Archaeological Sites
Construction Management and Economics
Consumption Markets & Culture

Contemporary British History

Contemporary Buddhism

Contemporary French and Francophone Studies
Contemporary Italian Politics

Contemporary Japan

Contemporary Justice Review

Contemporary Levant

Contemporary Music Review

Contemporary Nurse

Contemporary Politics

RCRR
RCST
RCMT
LAGB
LPDE
LCSS
LSSP
LSTA

UCAS
ucic
RCOD
CCWF
YCAS
YCCP
CCED
RCLH
UCST

ccomMm
GCov
TCOI
ucsu
ICPN
RRSP
NCAL

GCMB

TCIV
NCSE
WCIS
CCSD
CCOS
ICTS
YCMA
RCME
GCMC
FCBH
RCBH
GSIT
RITA
RCOIJ
GCJR
YCOL
GCMR
RCNJ
CCPO

0882-4096
1051-0974
1740-4622
0092-7872
0360-5302
0010-3624
0361-0918
0361-0926

1066-8926
1557-5330
1366-8803
1477-5700
1757-0638
0305-0068
2049-677X
0149-5933

0305-7925
1747-6933
0927-6440
1065-657X
2469-4193
2374-3603
0958-8221

1025-5842

2168-1163
0899-3408
0738-0569
1467-8802
0954-0091
0300-8207
1350-5033
0144-6193
1025-3866
1361-9462
1463-9947
1740-9292
2324-8823
1869-2729
1028-2580
2058-1831
0749-4467
1037-6178
1356-9775

1746-4099
1745-1035
1740-4630
1532-4125
1532-4133
1532-2416
1532-4141
1532-415X

2373-7484
1521-0413
1944-7485
1469-3615
1741-2676
1757-0646
1360-0486
2049-6788
1521-0448

1469-3623
1747-6941
1568-5543
2326-2397
2469-4207
2374-3611
1744-3210

1476-8259

2168-1171
1744-5175
1528-7033
1478-1174
1360-0494
1607-8438
1753-5522
1466-433X
1477-223X
1743-7997
1476-7953
1740-9306
2324-8831
1869-2737
1477-2248
2058-184X
1477-2256
1839-3535
1469-3631




Contemporary Psychoanalysis

Contemporary Security Policy

Contemporary Social Science

Contemporary South Asia

Contemporary Theatre Review

Continuum

COPD: Journal of Chronic Obstructive Pulmonary Disease
Corrections

Corrosion Engineering, Science and Technology
Counseling Outcome Research and Evaluation
Counselling Psychology Quarterly

CRANIO

Creative Industries Journal

Creativity Research Journal

Criminal Justice Ethics

Criminal Justice Studies

Critical African Studies

Critical Arts

Critical Asian Studies

Critical Discourse Studies

Critical Horizons

Critical Inquiry in Language Studies

Critical Interventions

Critical Military Studies

Critical Policy Studies

Critical Public Health

Critical Review
Critical Review of International Social and Political
Philosophy

Critical Reviews in Clinical Laboratory Sciences
Critical Reviews in Environmental Science and Technology
Critical Reviews in Food Science and Nutrition
Critical Reviews in Plant Sciences

Critical Studies in Education

Critical Studies in Media Communication
Critical Studies on Security

Critical Studies on Terrorism

Critique

Critique: Studies in Contemporary Fiction
Cryptologia

Cultural and Social History

Cultural Studies

Cultural Trends

Culture and Education

Culture and Organization

Culture and Religion

Culture, Health & Sexuality

UucCP
FCSP
RSOC
CCSA
GCTR
CCON
ICOP
UCOR
YCST
UORE
CCPQ
YCRA
RCl
HCRJ
RCRE
GJUP
RCAF
RCRC
RCRA
RCDS
YCRH
HCIL
RCIN
RCMS
RCPS
CCPH
RCRI

FCRI
ILAB
BEST
BFSN
BPTS
RCSE
RCSM
RCSS
RTER
RCSO
VCRT
UCRY
RFCS
RCUS
CCUT
RCYE
GSCO
RCAR
TCHS

0010-7530
1352-3260
2158-2041
0958-4935
1048-6801
1030-4312
1541-2555
2377-4657
1478-422X
2150-1378
0951-5070
0886-9634
1751-0694
1040-0419
0731-129X
1478-601X
2168-1392
0256-0046
1467-2715
1740-5904
1440-9917
1542-7587
1930-1944
2333-7486
1946-0171
0958-1596
0891-3811

1369-8230
1040-8363
1064-3389
1040-8398
0735-2689
1750-8487
1529-5036
2162-4887
1753-9153
0301-7605
0011-1619
0161-1194
1478-0038
0950-2386
0954-8963
1135-6405
1475-9551
1475-5610
1369-1058

2330-9091
1743-8764
2158-205X
1469-364X
1477-2264
1469-3666
1541-2563
2377-4665
1743-2782
2150-1386
1469-3674
2151-0903
1751-0708
1532-6934
1937-5948
1478-6028
2040-7211
1992-6049
1472-6033
1740-5912
1568-5160
1542-7595
2326-411X
2333-7494
1946-018X
1469-3682
1933-8007

1743-8772
1549-781X
1547-6537
1549-7852
1549-7836
1750-8495
1479-5809
2162-4909
1753-9161
1748-8605
1939-9138
1558-1586
1478-0046
1466-4348
1469-3690
1578-4118
1477-2760
1475-5629
1464-5351




Culture, Theory and Critique

Current

Current Eye Research

Current Issues in Criminal Justice

Current Issues in Language Planning

Current Issues in Tourism

Current Writing: Text and Reception in Southern Africa
Curriculum Inquiry

Curriculum Studies in Health and Physical Education
Cutaneous and Ocular Toxicology

Cybernetics and Systems

Cyber-Physical Systems

Dance Chronicle

Dance Education in Practice

de arte

Deafness & Education International

Death Studies

Defence and Peace Economics

Defence Studies

Defense & Security Analysis

Democracy and Security

Democratization

Design and Culture

Design for Health

Development in Practice

Development Southern Africa

Developmental Neuropsychology
Developmental Neurorehabilitation

Deviant Behavior

Diaspora Studies

Diaspora, Indigenous, and Minority Education
Diatom Research

Digital Creativity

Digital Journalism

Diplomacy & Statecraft

Disability & Society

Disability and Rehabilitation

Disability and Rehabilitation: Assistive Technology
Discourse Processes

Discourse: Studies in the Cultural Politics of Education
disP - The Planning Review

Distance Education

Distinktion: Journal of Social Theory

Dix-Neuf

Dress

Drug and Chemical Toxicology

RCTC
VCUR
ICEY
RCIC
RCLP
RCIT
RCWR
RCUI
RASP
ICOT
UCBS
TCYB
LDNC
UDEP
RDAT
YDEI
UDST
GDPE
FDEF
CDAN
FDAS
FDEM
RFDC
RFDH
CDIP
CDSA
HDVN
IPDR
UDBH
RDST
HDIM
TDIA
NDCR
RDU
FDPS
CDSO
IDRE
IIDT
HDSP
CDIS
RDSP
CDIE
RDIS
YDIX
YDRE
IDCT

1473-5784
0011-3131
0271-3683
1034-5329
1466-4208
1368-3500
1013-929X
0362-6784
2574-2981
1556-9527
0196-9722
2333-5777
0147-2526
2373-4833
0004-3389
1464-3154
0748-1187
1024-2694
1470-2436
1475-1798
1741-9166
1351-0347
1754-7075
2473-5132
0961-4524
0376-835X
8756-5641
1751-8423
0163-9625
0973-9572
1559-5692
0269-249X
1462-6268
2167-0811
0959-2296
0968-7599
0963-8288
1748-3107
0163-853X
0159-6306
0251-3625
0158-7919
1600-910X

0361-2112
0148-0545

1473-5776

1460-2202
2206-9542
1747-7506
1747-7603
2159-9130
1467-873X
2574-299X
1556-9535
1087-6553
2333-5785
1532-4257
2373-4841
2471-4100
1557-069X
1091-7683
1476-8267
1743-9698
1475-1801
1555-5860
1743-890X
1754-7083
2473-5140
1364-9213
1470-3637
1532-6942
1751-8431
1521-0456
0976-3457
1559-5706
2159-8347
1744-3806
2167-082X
1557-301X
1360-0508
1464-5165
1748-3115
1532-6950
1469-3739
2166-8604
1475-0198
2159-9149
1478-7318
2042-1729
1525-6014




Drug Development and Industrial Pharmacy
Drugs: Education, Prevention and Policy
Drying Technology

Dutch Crossing

Dynamical Systems

Dynamics of Asymmetric Conflict

Early Child Development and Care

Early Education and Development

Early Medieval China

Early Modern French Studies

Early Popular Visual Culture

Early Years

East African Agricultural and Forestry Journal

East Asian Science, Technology and Society: An International

Journal

East European Jewish Affairs

East European Politics

Eastern African Literary and Cultural Studies
Eastern European Economics

Eating Disorders

Ecological Psychology

Ecology of Food and Nutrition
Econometric Reviews

Economic and Political Studies
Economic Geography

Economic History of Developing Regions
Economic Systems Research
Economics of Innovation and New Technology
Economy and Society

Ecoscience

EDPACS

Education 3-13

Education Economics

Education for Primary Care
Educational Action Research
Educational Assessment

Educational Gerontology
Educational Media International
Educational Philosophy and Theory
Educational Psychologist
Educational Psychology

Educational Psychology in Practice
Educational Research

Educational Research and Evaluation
Educational Review

Educational Studies

Educational Studies

IDDI
IDEP
LDRT
YDTC
CDSS
RDAC
GECD
HEED
YEMC
YEMF
REPV
CEYE
TEAF

TEAS
FEEJ
FICS
REAL
MEEE
UEDI
HECO
GEFN
LECR
REPS
RECG
REHD
CESR
GEIN
RESO
TECO
UEDP
RETT
CEDE
TEPC
REAC
HEDA
UEDG
REMI
REPT
HEDP
CEDP
CEPP
RERE
NERE
CEDR
CEDS
HEDS

0363-9045
0968-7637
0737-3937
0309-6564
1468-9367
1746-7586
0300-4430
1040-9289
1529-9104
2056-3035
1746-0654
0957-5146
0012-8325

1875-2160
1350-1674
2159-9165
2327-7408
0012-8775
1064-0266
1040-7413
0367-0244
0747-4938
2095-4816
0013-0095
2078-0389
0953-5314
1043-8599
0308-5147
1195-6860
0736-6981
0300-4279
0964-5292
1473-9879
0965-0792
1062-7197
0360-1277
0952-3987
0013-1857
0046-1520
0144-3410
0266-7363
0013-1881
1380-3611
0013-1911
0305-5698
0013-1946

1520-5762
1465-3370
1532-2300
1759-7854
1468-9375
1746-7594
1476-8275
1556-6935
1946-7842
2056-3043
1746-0662
1472-4421
2313-450X

1875-2152
1743-971X
2159-9173
2327-7416
1557-9298
1532-530X
1532-6969
1543-5237
1532-4168
2470-4024
1944-8287
2078-0397
1469-5758
1476-8364
1469-5766
2376-7626
1936-1009
1475-7575
1469-5782
1475-990X
1747-5074
1532-6977
1521-0472
1469-5790
1469-5812
1532-6985
1469-5820
1469-5839
1469-5847
1744-4187
1465-3397
1465-3400
1532-6993




Electric Power Components and Systems
Electromagnetic Biology and Medicine
Electromagnetics

Emerging Markets Finance and Trade
Emotional and Behavioural Difficulties
Emu - Austral Ornithology

Endocrine Research
Energy Sources, Part A: Recovery, Utilization, and
Environmental Effects

Energy Sources, Part B: Economics, Planning, and Policy
Engineering Management Journal

Engineering Optimization

Engineering Studies

English Academy Review

English in Education

English Studies

English Studies in Africa

Enterprise Information Systems

Entrepreneurship & Regional Development
Environment: Science and Policy for Sustainable
Development

Environmental Archaeology
Environmental Claims Journal
Environmental Communication
Environmental Education Research
Environmental Forensics
Environmental Hazards
Environmental Politics
Environmental Sociology
Environmental Technology
Environmental Technology Reviews
EPE Journal

Epigenetics

Equity & Excellence in Education
Ergonomics

Ethics & Behavior

Ethics and Education

Ethics and Social Welfare

Ethics, Policy & Environment
Ethnic and Racial Studies
Ethnicity & Health
Ethnoarchaeology

Ethnography and Education
Ethnomusicology Forum
Ethnopolitics

Ethnos

Ethology Ecology & Evolution

UEMP
IEBM
UEMG
MREE
REBD
TEMU
IERC

UESO
UESB
UEMIJ
GENO
TEST
RACR
REIE
NEST
REIA
TEIS
TEPN

VENV
YENV
BEC)
RENC
CEER
UENF
TENH
FENP
RENS
TENT
TETR
TEPE
KEPI
UEEE
TERG
HEBH
CEAE
RESW
CEPE
RERS
CETH
YETH
REAE
REMF
RENO
RETN
TEEE

1532-5008
1536-8378
0272-6343
1540-496X
1363-2752
0158-4197
0743-5800

1556-7036
1556-7249
1042-9247
0305-215X
1937-8629
1013-1752
0425-0494
0013-838X
0013-8398
1751-7575
0898-5626

0013-9157
1461-4103
1040-6026
1752-4032
1350-4622
1527-5922
1747-7891
0964-4016

0959-3330
2162-2515
0939-8368
1559-2294
1066-5684
0014-0139
1050-8422
1744-9642
1749-6535
2155-0085
0141-9870
1355-7858
1944-2890
1745-7823
1741-1912
1744-9057
0014-1844
0394-9370

1532-5016
1536-8386
1532-527X
1558-0938
1741-2692
1448-5540
1532-4206

1556-7230
1556-7257
2377-0643
1029-0273
1940-8374
1753-5360
1754-8845
1744-4217
1943-8117
1751-7583
1464-5114

1939-9154
1749-6314
1547-657X
1752-4040
1469-5871
1527-5930
1878-0059
1743-8934
2325-1042
1479-487X
2162-2523
2376-9319
1559-2308
1547-3457
1366-5847
1532-7019
1744-9650
1749-6543
2155-0093
1466-4356
1465-3419
1944-2904
1745-7831
1741-1920
1744-9065
1469-588X
1828-7131




Eurasian Geography and Economics

European Accounting Review

European Competition Journal

European Early Childhood Education Research Journal
European Education

European Journal for Sport and Society

European Journal of Behavior Analysis

European Journal of Cultural and Political Sociology
European Journal of Developmental Psychology
European Journal of Engineering Education

European Journal of English Studies

European Journal of Environmental and Civil Engineering
European Journal of Higher Education

European Journal of Information Systems

European Journal of Phycology

European Journal of Physiotherapy

European Journal of Psychotherapy & Counselling
European Journal of Social Work

European Journal of Special Needs Education

European Journal of Sport Science

European Journal of Teacher Education

European Journal of Work and Organizational Psychology
European Planning Studies

European Politics and Society

European Review of History: Revue europeenne d'histoire
European Review of Social Psychology

European Romantic Review

European Security

European Societies

European Sport Management Quarterly

Europe-Asia Studies

Evidence-Based Communication Assessment and
Intervention

Evidence-Based Practice in Child and Adolescent Mental
Health

Exceptionality

Exemplaria

Experimental Aging Research
Experimental Heat Transfer
Experimental Lung Research
Experimental Mathematics
Exploration Geophysics
Fabrications

Family & Community History
Fashion Practice

Fashion Theory

Fat Studies

REGE
REAR
REC)
RECR
MEUE
RESS
REJO
RECP
PEDP
CEEE
NEJE
TECE
REHE
TIS
TEJP
IEJP
REJP
CESW
REJS
TEJS
CETE
PEWO
CEPS
RPEP
CERH
PERS
GERR
FEUS
REUS
RESM
CEAS

TEBC

UEBH
HEXC
YEXM
UEAR
UEHT
IELU
UEXM
TEXG
RFAB
YFCH
RFFP
RFFT
UFTS

1538-7216
0963-8180
1744-1056
1350-293X
1056-4934
1613-8171
1502-1149
2325-4823
1740-5629
0304-3797
1382-5577
1964-8189
2156-8235
0960-085X
0967-0262
2167-9169
1364-2537
1369-1457
0885-6257
1746-1391
0261-9768
1359-432X
0965-4313
2374-5118
1350-7486
1046-3283
1050-9585
0966-2839
1461-6696
1618-4742
0966-8136

1748-9539

2379-4925
0936-2835
1041-2573
0361-073X
0891-6152
0190-2148
1058-6458
0812-3985
1033-1867
1463-1180
1756-9370
1362-704X
2160-4851

1938-2863
1468-4497
1757-8396
1752-1807
1944-7086
2380-5919
2377-729X
2325-4815
1740-5610
1469-5898
1744-4233
2116-7214
2156-8243
1476-9344
1469-4433
2167-9177
1469-5901
1468-2664
1469-591X
1536-7290
1469-5928
1464-0643
1469-5944
2374-5126
1469-8293
1479-277X
1740-4657
1746-1545
1469-8307
1746-031X
1465-3427

1748-9547

2379-4933
1532-7035
1753-3074
1096-4657
1521-0480
1521-0499
1944-950X
1834-7533
2164-4756
1751-3812
1756-9389
1751-7419
2160-486X




Fatigue: Biomedicine, Health & Behavior
Feminist Economics

Feminist Media Studies

Feminist Modernist Studies

Ferroelectrics

Ferroelectrics Letters Section

Fetal and Pediatric Pathology

Fiber and Integrated Optics

Financial Analysts Journal

First Amendment Studies

First World War Studies

Fly

Folk Life

Folklore

Food Additives & Contaminants: Part A

Food and Foodways

Food Biotechnology

Food Reviews International

Food, Culture & Society

Footwear Science

Forests, Trees and Livelihoods

Forum for Development Studies

Forum for Social Economics

Free Radical Research

French Screen Studies

Fullerenes, Nanotubes and Carbon Nanostructures
Fusion Science and Technology

Gender & Development

Gender and Education

Gender, Place & Culture

Gender, Technology and Development

Geocarto International

Geografisk Tidsskrift-Danish Journal of Geography
Geografiska Annaler: Series A, Physical Geography
Geografiska Annaler: Series B, Human Geography
Geographical Review

GeoHumanities

Geomechanics and Geoengineering
Geomicrobiology Journal

Geophysical & Astrophysical Fluid Dynamics

Geopolitics
Georisk: Assessment and Management of Risk for
Engineered Systems and Geohazards

Geosystem Engineering

German Politics

Gerontology & Geriatrics Education
GFF

RFTG
RFEC
RFMS
RFMD
GFER
GFEL
IPDP
UFIO
UFAJ
RFSY
RFWW
KFLY
YFOL
RFOL
TFAC
GFOF
LFBT
LFRI
RFFC
TFWS
TFTL
SFDS
RFSE
IFRA
RSFC
LFNN
UFST
CGDE
CGEE
CGPC
RGTD
TGEI
RDGS
TGAA
RGAB
UTGR
RGEO
TGEO
UGMB
GGAF
FGEO

NGRK
TGES

FGRP

WGGE
SGFF

2164-1846
1354-5701
1468-0777
2469-2921
0015-0193
0731-5171
1551-3815
0146-8030
0015-198X
2168-9725
1947-5020
1933-6934
0430-8778
0015-587X
1944-0049
0740-9710
0890-5436
8755-9129
1552-8014
1942-4280
1472-8028
0803-9410
0736-0932
1071-5762
2643-8941
1536-383X
1536-1055
1355-2074
0954-0253
0966-369X
0971-8524
1010-6049
0016-7223
0435-3676
0435-3684
0016-7428
2373-566X
1748-6025
0149-0451
0309-1929
1465-0045

1749-9518
1226-9328
0964-4008
0270-1960
1103-5897

2164-1862
1466-4372
1471-5902
2469-293X
1563-5112
1563-5228
1551-3823
1096-4681
1938-3312
2168-9733
1947-5039
1933-6942
1759-670X
1469-8315
1944-0057
1542-3484
1532-4249
1525-6103
1751-7443
1942-4299
2164-3075
1891-1765
1874-6381
1029-2470
2643-895X
1536-4046
1943-7641
1364-9221
1360-0516
1360-0524
0973-0656
1752-0762
1903-2471
1468-0459
1468-0467
1931-0846
2373-5678
1748-6033
1521-0529
1029-0419
1557-3028

1749-9526
2166-3394
1743-8993
1545-3847
2000-0863




Gifted and Talented International
GlScience & Remote Sensing

Global Affairs

Global Change, Peace & Security
Global Crime

Global Economic Review

Global Food History

Global Intellectual History

Global Public Health

Global Society

Globalisation, Societies and Education
Globalizations

Grana

Green Letters

Griffith Law Review

Growth Factors

Gynecological Endocrinology

Health Care for Women International
Health Communication

Health Marketing Quarterly

Health Psychology Review

Health Sociology Review

Health Systems

Health, Risk & Society

Hearing, Balance and Communication
Heat Transfer Engineering
Hemoglobin

Heritage & Society

High Ability Studies

High Pressure Research

Higher Education Research & Development

Hispanic Research Journal

Historical Biology

Historical Journal of Film, Radio and Television
Historical Methods: A Journal of Quantitative and

Interdisciplinary History

History and Anthropology
History and Philosophy of Logic
History and Technology

History Australia

History of Economics Review
History of Education

History of European Ideas
History of Photography

History of Retailing and Consumption
History: Reviews of New Books
HIV Research & Clinical Practice

UGTI
TGRS
RGAF
CPAR
FGLC
RGER
RFGF
RGIH
RGPH
CGSJ
CGSE
RGLO
SGRA
RGRL
RLAW
IGRF
IGYE
UHCW
HHTH
WHMQ
RHPR
RHSR
THSS
CHRS
IHBC
UHTE
IHEM
YHSO
CHAS
GHPR
CHER
YHRJ
GHBI
CHJF

VHIM
GHAN
THPL
GHAT
RAHA
RHER
THED
RHEI
THPH
RHRC
VHIS
YHCT

1533-2276
1548-1603
2334-0460
1478-1158
1744-0572
1226-508X
2054-9547
2380-1883
1744-1692
1360-0826
1476-7724
1474-7731
0017-3134
1468-8417
1038-3441
0897-7194
0951-3590
0739-9332
1041-0236
0735-9683
1743-7199
1446-1242
2047-6965
1369-8575
2169-5717
0145-7632
0363-0269
2159-032X
1359-8139
0895-7959
0729-4360
1468-2737
0891-2963
0143-9685

0161-5440
0275-7206
0144-5340
0734-1512
1449-0854
1037-0196
0046-760X
0191-6599
0308-7298
2373-518X
0361-2759
2578-7489

2470-9565
1943-7226
2334-0479
1478-1166
1744-0580
1744-3873
2054-9555
2380-1891
1744-1706
1469-798X
1476-7732
1474-774X
1651-2049
2168-1414
1839-4205
1029-2292
1473-0766
1096-4665
1532-7027
1545-0864
1743-7202
1839-3551
2047-6973
1469-8331
2169-5725
1521-0537
1532-432X
2159-0338
1469-834X
1477-2299
1469-8366
1745-820X
1029-2381
1465-3451

1940-1906
1477-2612
1464-5149
1477-2620
1833-4881
1838-6318
1464-5130
1873-541X
2150-7295
2373-5171
1930-8280
2578-7470




Holocaust Studies

Home Cultures

Home Health Care Services Quarterly
Hospital Topics

Housing and Society

Housing Policy Debate

Housing Studies

Housing, Theory and Society

Howard Journal of Communications
Human and Ecological Risk Assessment: An International
Journal

Human Dimensions of Wildlife

Human Fertility

Human Performance

Human Resource Development International

Human Service Organizations: Management, Leadership &

Governance

Human Vaccines & Immunotherapeutics
Human-Computer Interaction
Hydrological Sciences Journal
Hypertension in Pregnancy
Ibsen Studies

Ichnos

Identities

Identity

IETE Journal of Education
IETE Journal of Research

IETE Technical Review

IISE Transactions

IISE Transactions on Healthcare Systems Engineering

IISE Transactions on Occupational Ergonomics and Human

Factors

Imago Mundi

Immigrants & Minorities

Immunological Investigations
Immunopharmacology and Immunotoxicology
Impact Assessment and Project Appraisal
India Review

Indian Law Review

Indonesia and the Malay World

Industrial Archaeology Review

Industry and Innovation

Infant Observation

Infectious Diseases

INFOR: Information Systems and Operational Research
Informatics for Health and Social Care

Information & Communications Technology Law

RHOS
RFHC
WHHC
VHOS
RHAS
RHPD
CHOS
SHOU
UHIC

BHER
UHDW

IHUF
HHUP
RHRD

WASW
KHVI
HHCI
THS)

IHIP
SIBS
GICH
GIDE
HIDN
TUE
TUR
TITR
UIIE
UHSE

UEHF
RIMU
FIMM
[IMM
IIPI
TIAP
FIND
RILW
CIMW
YIAR
CIAI
RIOB
INFD
TINF
IMIF
CICT

1750-4902
1740-6315
0162-1424
0018-5868
0888-2746
1051-1482
0267-3037
1403-6096
1064-6175

1080-7039
1087-1209
1464-7273
0895-9285
1367-8868

2330-3131
2164-5515
0737-0024
0262-6667
1064-1955
1502-1866
1042-0940
1070-289X
1528-3488

0377-2063
0256-4602
2472-5854
2472-5579

2472-5838
0308-5694
0261-9288
0882-0139
0892-3973
1461-5517
1473-6489
2473-0580
1363-9811
0309-0728
1366-2716
1369-8036
2374-4235
0315-5986
1753-8157
1360-0834

2048-4887
1751-7427
1545-0856
1939-9278
2376-0923
2152-050X
1466-1810
1651-2278
1096-4649

1549-7860
1533-158X
1742-8149
1532-7043
1469-8374

2330-314X
2164-554X
1532-7051
2150-3435
1525-6065
1741-8720
1563-5236
1547-3384
1532-706X
0974-7338
0974-780X
0974-5971
2472-5862
2472-5587

2472-5846
1479-7801
1744-0521
1532-4311
1532-2513
1471-5465
1557-3036
2473-0599
1469-8382
1745-8196
1469-8390
1745-8943
2374-4243
1916-0615
1753-8165
1469-8404




Information Security Journal: A Global Perspective
Information Systems Management
Information Technology for Development
Information, Communication & Society
Inhalation Toxicology

Inland Waters

Innovation

Innovation and Development

Innovation in Language Learning and Teaching
Innovation: The European Journal of Social Science Research
Innovations in Education and Teaching International
Inorganic and Nano-Metal Chemistry

Inquiry

Instrumentation Science & Technology
Integral Transforms and Special Functions
Integrated Ferroelectrics

Intellectual History Review

Intelligence and National Security

Intelligent Buildings International

Interactive Learning Environments

Inter-Asia Cultural Studies

Intercultural Education

Interdisciplinary Science Reviews

Interiors

International Critical Thought

International Economic Journal

International Feminist Journal of Politics
International Forum of Psychoanalysis
International Gambling Studies

International Geology Review

International Information & Library Review
International Interactions

International Journal for Academic Development
International Journal for Computational Methods in
Engineering Science and Mechanics

International Journal for the Study of the Christian Church
International Journal of Acarology

International Journal of Advertising
International Journal of African Renaissance Studies - Multi-,
Inter- and Transdisciplinarity

International Journal of Ambient Energy

International Journal of Architectural Heritage

International Journal of Art Therapy

International Journal of Audiology

International Journal of Bilingual Education and Bilingualism
International Journal of Cartography

International Journal of Cast Metals Research

UISS
UISM
TITD
RICS
IIHT
TINW
RIMP
RIAD
RILL
CIEJ
RIIE
LSRT
SINQ
LIST
GITR
GINF
RIHR
FINT
TIBI
NILE
RIAC
CEJI
YISR
RFIN
RICT
RIEJ
RFJP
SPSY
RIGS
TIGR
ULBR
GINI
RUA

UCME
RJSC

TACA
RINA

RARS
TAEN
UARC
RART
1A
RBEB
TICA
YCMR

1939-3555
1058-0530
0268-1102
1369-118X
0895-8378
2044-2041
1447-9338
2157-930X
1750-1229
1351-1610
1470-3297
2470-1556
0020-174X
1073-9149
1065-2469
1058-4587
1749-6977
0268-4527
1750-8975
1049-4820
1464-9373
1467-5986
0308-0188
2041-9112
2159-8282
1016-8737
1461-6742
0803-706X
1445-9795
0020-6814
1057-2317
0305-0629
1360-144X

1550-2287
1474-225X
0164-7954
0265-0487

1818-6874
0143-0750
1558-3058
1745-4832
1499-2027
1367-0050
2372-9333
1364-0461

1939-3547
1934-8703
1554-0170
1468-4462
1091-7691
2044-205X
2204-0226
2157-9318
1750-1237
1469-8412
1470-3300
2470-1564
1502-3923
1525-6030
1476-8291
1607-8489
1749-6985
1743-9019
1756-6932
1744-5191
1469-8447
1469-8439
1743-2790
2041-9120
2159-8312
1743-517X
1468-4470
1651-2324
1479-4276
1938-2839
1095-9297
1547-7444
1470-1324

1550-2295
1747-0234
1945-3892
1759-3948

1753-7274
2162-8246
1558-3066
1745-4840
1708-8186
1747-7522
2372-9341
1743-1336




International Journal of Children's Spirituality
International Journal of Clinical and Experimental Hypnosis

International Journal of Coal Preparation and Utilization
International Journal of Comparative and Applied Criminal
Justice

International Journal of Computational Fluid Dynamics
International Journal of Computer Integrated Manufacturing

International Journal of Computer Mathematics
International Journal of Computer Mathematics: Computer
Systems Theory

International Journal of Computers and Applications
International Journal of Construction Management
International Journal of Control

International Journal of Crashworthiness

International Journal of Cultural Policy

International Journal of Design Creativity and Innovation
International Journal of Developmental Disabilities

International Journal of Digital Earth
International Journal of Disability, Development and
Education

International Journal of Early Years Education

International Journal of Electronic Commerce

International Journal of Electronics

International Journal of Electronics Letters

International Journal of Environmental Analytical Chemistry
International Journal of Environmental Health Research

International Journal of Environmental Studies
International Journal of Fashion Design, Technology and
Education

International Journal of Food Sciences and Nutrition
International Journal of Forensic Mental Health
International Journal of Forest Engineering

International Journal of General Systems

International Journal of Geographical Information Science
International Journal of Geotechnical Engineering
International Journal of Green Energy

International Journal of Group Psychotherapy

International Journal of Health Promotion and Education
International Journal of Healthcare Management
International Journal of Heritage Studies

International Journal of Hospitality & Tourism Administration
International Journal of Housing Policy

International Journal of Human-Computer Interaction
International Journal of Image and Data Fusion
International Journal of Inclusive Education

International Journal of Injury Control and Safety Promotion
International Journal of Intelligence and Counterintelligence
International Journal of Kinesiology in Higher Education

Ccuc
NHYP
GCOP

RCAC

GCFD

TCIM
GCOM

TCOM
TICA
TICM
TCON
TCRS
GCUL
TDCI
YJDD
TJDE

ClJD
CIEY
MIJEC
TETN
TETL
GEAC
CUJE
GENV

TFDT
IUF
UFMH
TIFE
GGEN
TGIS
YIGE
LIGE
uJGP
RHPE
YJHM
RIHS
WIHT
REUJ
HIHC
TIDF
TIED
NICS
ulJIC
UKHE

1364-436X
0020-7144
1939-2699

0192-4036
1061-8562
0951-192X
0020-7160

2379-9927
1206-212X
1562-3599
0020-7179
1358-8265
1028-6632
2165-0349
2047-3869
1753-8947

1034-912X
0966-9760
1086-4415
0020-7217
2168-1724
0306-7319
0960-3123
0020-7233

1754-3266
0963-7486
1499-9013
1494-2119
0308-1079
1365-8816
1938-6362
1543-5075
0020-7284
1463-5240
2047-9700
1352-7258
1525-6480
1949-1247
1044-7318
1947-9832
1360-3116
1745-7300
0885-0607
2471-1616

1469-8455
1744-5183
1939-2702

2157-6475
1029-0257
1362-3052
1029-0265

2379-9935
1925-7074
2331-2327
1366-5820
1754-2111
1477-2833
2165-0357
2047-3877
1753-8955

1465-346X
1469-8463
1557-9301
1362-3060
2168-1732
1029-0397
1369-1619
1029-0400

1754-3274
1465-3478
1932-9903
1913-2220
1563-5104
1362-3087
1939-7879
1543-5083
1943-2836
2164-9545
2047-9719
1470-3610
1525-6499
1949-1255
1532-7590
1947-9824
1464-5173
1745-7319
1521-0561
2471-1624




International Journal of Leadership in Education
International Journal of Lifelong Education
International Journal of Listening

International Journal of Logistics Research and Applications
International Journal of Management Science and
Engineering Management

International Journal of Mathematical Education in Science
and Technology

International Journal of Mental Health
International Journal of Mining, Reclamation and
Environment

International Journal of Modelling and Simulation
International Journal of Multilingualism
International Journal of Neuroscience

International Journal of Occupational Safety and Ergonomics
International Journal of Parallel, Emergent and Distributed
Systems

International Journal of Pavement Engineering
International Journal of Performance Analysis in Sport
International Journal of Performance Arts and Digital Media
International Journal of Pest Management

International Journal of Philosophical Studies

International Journal of Philosophy and Theology
International Journal of Phytoremediation

International Journal of Play

International Journal of Political Economy

International Journal of Polymer Analysis and
Characterization

International Journal of Polymeric Materials and Polymeric
Biomaterials

International Journal of Production Research
International Journal of Psychiatry in Clinical Practice
International Journal of Public Administration
International Journal of Qualitative Studies in Education
International Journal of Radiation Biology

International Journal of Rail Transportation
International Journal of Regional and Local History
International Journal of Remote Sensing

International Journal of Research & Method in Education
International Journal of River Basin Management
International Journal of School & Educational Psychology
International Journal of Science Education

International Journal of Science Education, Part B
International Journal of Sexual Health

International Journal of Social Psychology

International Journal of Social Research Methodology
International Journal of Sociology

International Journal of Spa and Wellness

TEDL
TLED

HIJL
cJoL

TMSE

TMES
MIMH

NSME
TIMS
RMIM
INES
TOSE

GPAA
GPAV
RPAN
RPDM
TTPM
RIPH
RIPT
BIP
RUP
MUP

GPAC

GPOM
TPRS
1JPC
LPAD
TQSE
IRAB
TIRT
YJRL
TRES
CWSE
TRBM
USEP
TSED
RSED
WIS
RRPS
TSRM
MUS
RSPA

1360-3124
0260-1370
1090-4018
1367-5567

1750-9653

0020-739X
0020-7411

1748-0930
0228-6203
1479-0718
0020-7454
1080-3548

1744-5760
1029-8436
2474-8668
1479-4713
0967-0874
0967-2559
2169-2327
1522-6514
2159-4937
0891-1916

1023-666X

0091-4037
0020-7543
1365-1501
0190-0692
0951-8398
0955-3002
2324-8378
2051-4530
0143-1161
1743-727X
1571-5124
2168-3603
0950-0693
2154-8455
1931-7611
0213-4748
1364-5579
0020-7659
2472-1735

1464-5092
1464-519X
1932-586X
1469-848X

1750-9661

1464-5211
1557-9328

1748-0949
1925-7082
1747-7530
1543-5245
2376-9130

1744-5779
1477-268X
1474-8185
2040-0934
1366-5863
1466-4542
2169-2335
1549-7879
2159-4953
1558-0970

1563-5341

1563-535X
1366-588X
1471-1788
1532-4265
1366-5898
1362-3095
2324-8386
2051-4549
1366-5901
1743-7288
1814-2060
2168-3611
1464-5289
2154-8463
1931-762X
1579-3680
1464-5300
1557-9336
2472-1743




International Journal of Speech-Language Pathology
International Journal of Sport and Exercise Psychology
International Journal of Sport Policy and Politics

International Journal of Strategic Communication
International Journal of Sustainable Development & World
Ecology

International Journal of Sustainable Energy
International Journal of Sustainable Engineering
International Journal of Sustainable Transportation
International Journal of Systemic Therapy

International Journal of Systems Science
International Journal of Systems Science: Operations &
Logistics

International Journal of Testing

International Journal of the Economics of Business
International Journal of the Legal Profession
International Journal of Training Research
International Journal of Transgender Health
International Journal of Urban Sciences

International Journal of Urban Sustainable Development
International Journal of Vegetable Science
International Journal of Ventilation

International Journal of Water Resources Development
International Journal on Media Management
International Materials Reviews

International Multilingual Research Journal
International Peacekeeping

International Planning Studies

International Public Management Journal
International Research in Geographical and Environmental
Education

International Review of Applied Economics
International Review of Law, Computers & Technology
International Review of Psychiatry

International Review of Public Administration
International Review of Sociology

International Review of Sport and Exercise Psychology
International Reviews of Immunology

International Studies in Catholic Education
International Studies in Sociology of Education
International Studies in the Philosophy of Science
International Studies of Management & Organization
International Wood Products Journal

Internet Histories

Internet Reference Services Quarterly

Interventions

Inverse Problems in Science and Engineering

IASL
RIS

RISP
HSTC

TSDW
GSOL
TSUE
uIST
WIJFP
TSYS

TSYB
HUT
CcuB
CUL
RITR
WuT
RJIUS
TIUE
WiV
TIOV
cuw
HUM
YIMR
HMRJ
FINP
CIPS
UPMJ

RGEE
CIRA
CIRL
IIRP
RRPA
CIRS
RIRS
IIRI
RICE
RISS
CISP
MIMO
YWP]J
RINT
WIRS
RIl
GIPE

1754-9507
1612-197X
1940-6940
1553-118X

1350-4509
1478-6451
1939-7038
1556-8318
2692-398X
0020-7721

2330-2674
1530-5058
1357-1516
0969-5958
1448-0220
2689-5269
1226-5934
1946-3138
1931-5260
1473-3315
0790-0627
1424-1277
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0928-6586
1381-6810

1740-7834
1740-7885
1740-7923
1740-7842
1740-7869
1943-3107
1943-4863
1179-3430
1175-8775
1175-8643
1175-8783
1175-8791
1175-8805
1175-8821
1176-0710
1477-2663
2200-775X
1477-2671
1502-394X
2578-9821
1891-814X
1944-8260
1502-4725
1904-0016
2156-8588
1890-2146

1502-5292
2325-0453
1745-8706
1502-7678
1931-7336
1943-748X
1943-7471
1532-2335
1532-2467
1521-0634
1521-0626
1532-7914
1476-8305
1541-3098
1541-3101
1521-0642
1744-5078
1469-9958
1744-5086
1744-5094




Optimization

Optimization Methods and Software

Orbit

Organic Preparations and Procedures International
Organogenesis

Oriental Insects

Orthodontic Waves

Ostrich

Oxford Development Studies

Oxford German Studies

Oxford Review of Education

Oxford University Commonwealth Law Journal
Ozone: Science & Engineering

Pacific Rim Property Research Journal
Paedagogica Historica

Paediatrics and International Child Health
PaleoAmerica

Palestine Exploration Quarterly

Palynology

Papers in Applied Geography

Parallax

Parenting

Parliaments, Estates and Representation
Particulate Science and Technology

Pastoral Care in Education

Pathogens and Global Health

Patterns of Prejudice

Peabody Journal of Education

Peace Review

Peacebuilding

Pedagogies: An International Journal
Pedagogy, Culture & Society

Pediatric Hematology and Oncology

Peking University Law Journal

Performance Research

Person-Centered & Experiential Psychotherapies
Perspectives

Perspectives on Political Science

Perspectives: Policy and Practice in Higher Education
Petroleum Science and Technology
Pharmaceutical Development and Technology
Phase Transitions

Philosophical Explorations

Philosophical Magazine

Philosophical Magazine Letters

Philosophical Papers

GOPT
GOMS
IORB
UOPP
KOGG
TOIN
TODW
TOST
CODS
YOGS
CORE
ROUC
BOSE
RPRJ
CPDH
YPCH
YPAL
YPEQ
TPAL
RPAG
TPAR
HPAR
RPER
UPST
RPED
YPGH
RPOP
HPJE
CPER
RPCB
HPED
RPCS
IPHO
RPLJ
RPRS
RPCP
RMPS
VPPS
TPSP
LPET
IPHD
GPHT
RPEX
TPHM
TPHL
RPPA

0233-1934
1055-6788
0167-6830
0030-4948
1547-6278
0030-5316
1344-0241
0030-6525
1360-0818
0078-7191
0305-4985
1472-9342
0191-9512
1444-5921
0030-9230
2046-9047
2055-5563
0031-0328
0191-6122
2375-4931
1353-4645
1529-5192
0260-6755
0272-6351
0264-3944
2047-7724
0031-322X
0161-956X
1040-2659
2164-7259
1554-480X
1468-1366
0888-0018
2051-7483
1352-8165
1477-9757
0907-676X
1045-7097
1360-3108
1091-6466
1083-7450
0141-1594
1386-9795
1478-6435
0950-0839
0556-8641

1029-4945
1029-4937
1744-5108
1945-5453
1555-8592
2157-8745
1878-1837
1727-947X
1469-9966
1745-9214
1465-3915
1757-8469
1547-6545
2201-6716
1477-674X
2046-9055
2055-5571
1743-1301
1558-9188
2375-494X
1460-700X
1532-7922
1947-248X
1548-0046
1468-0122
2047-7732
1461-7331
1532-7930
1469-9982
2164-7267
1554-4818
1747-5104
1521-0669
2052-5907
1469-9990
1752-9182
1747-6623
1930-5478
1460-7018
1532-2459
1097-9867
1029-0338
1741-5918
1478-6443
1362-3036
1996-8523




Philosophical Psychology

Phosphorus, Sulfur, and Silicon and the Related Elements

photographies

Photography and Culture

Phycologia

Physical & Occupational Therapy In Geriatrics
Physical & Occupational Therapy In Pediatrics
Physical Education and Sport Pedagogy
Physical Geography

Physical Therapy Reviews

Physics and Chemistry of Liquids
Physiotherapy Theory and Practice

Plains Anthropologist

Planning Perspectives

Planning Practice & Research

Planning Theory & Practice

Plant Biosystems - An International Journal Dealing with all

Aspects of Plant Biology

Plant Ecology & Diversity

Plant Signaling & Behavior
Plastics, Rubber and Composites
Polar Geography

Police Practice and Research
Policing and Society

Policy Reviews in Higher Education
Policy Studies

Political Communication
Political Science

Political Theology

Politics, Groups, and Identities
Politics, Religion & Ideology
Politikon

Polycyclic Aromatic Compounds
Polymer-Plastics Technology and Materials
Popular Communication
Popular Music and Society
Population Studies

Porn Studies

Postcolonial Studies
Post-Communist Economies
Post-Medieval Archaeology
Post-Soviet Affairs

Powder Metallurgy

Practical Theology

Practice

PRACTICE

Prehospital Emergency Care

CPHP
GPSS
RPHO
RFPC
UPHY
IPOG
IPOP
CPES
TPHY
YPTR
GPCH
IPTP
YPAN
RPPE
CPPR
RPTP

TPLB
TPED
KPSB
YPRC
TPOG
GPPR
GPAS
RPRH
CPOS
UPCP
RPNZ
YPOT
RPGI
FTMP
CPSA
GPOL
LPTE
HPPC
RPMS
RPST
RPRN
CPCS
CPCE
YPMA
RPSA
YPOM
YPRT
CPRA
RPRA
IPEC

0951-5089
1042-6507
1754-0763
1751-4517
0031-8884
0270-3181
0194-2638
1740-8989
0272-3646
1083-3196
0031-9104
0959-3985
0032-0447
0266-5433
0269-7459
1464-9357

1126-3504
1755-0874

1465-8011
1088-937X
1561-4263
1043-9463
2332-2969
0144-2872
1058-4609
0032-3187
1462-317X
2156-5503
2156-7689
0258-9346
1040-6638
2574-0881
1540-5702
0300-7766
0032-4728
2326-8743
1368-8790
1463-1377
0079-4236
1060-586X
0032-5899
1756-073X
0950-3153
2578-3858
1090-3127

1465-394X
1563-5325
1754-0771
1751-4525
2330-2968
1541-3152
1541-3144
1742-5786
1930-0557
1743-288X
1029-0451
1532-5040
2052-546X
1466-4518
1360-0583
1470-000X

1724-5575
1755-1668
1559-2324
1743-2898
1939-0513
1477-271X
1477-2728
2332-2950
1470-1006
1091-7675
2041-0611
1743-1719
2156-5511
2156-7697
1470-1014
1563-5333
2574-089X
1540-5710
1740-1712
1477-4747
2326-8751
1466-1888
1465-3958
1745-8137
1938-2855
1743-2901
1756-0748
1742-4909
2578-3866
1545-0066




Preparative Biochemistry & Biotechnology

Preventing School Failure: Alternative Education for Children

and Youth

PRIMUS

Problems of Post-Communism

Production Planning & Control

Professional Development in Education
Progress in Palliative Care

Prose Studies

Psychiatry

Psychiatry, Psychology and Law
Psychoanalysis, Self and Context
Psychoanalytic Dialogues

Psychoanalytic Inquiry

Psychoanalytic Perspectives

Psychoanalytic Psychotherapy
Psychoanalytic Social Work

Psychodynamic Practice

Psychological Inquiry

Psychological Perspectives

Psychology & Health

Psychology & Sexuality

Psychology, Crime & Law

Psychology, Health & Medicine

Psychosis

Psychotherapy Research

PsyEcology

Public Archaeology

Public Art Dialogue

Public Integrity

Public Library Quarterly

Public Management Review

Public Money & Management

Public Performance & Management Review
Public Services Quarterly

Publications of the English Goethe Society
Quaestiones Mathematicae

Qualitative Research in Psychology
Qualitative Research in Sport, Exercise and Health
Qualitative Research Reports in Communication
Quality Engineering

Quality in Higher Education

Quality Management Journal

Quality Technology & Quantitative Management
Quantitative Finance

Quantitative InfraRed Thermography Journal
Quarterly Journal of Speech

LPBB

VPSF
UPRI
MPPC
TPPC
RIIE
YPPC
FPRS
UPSY
TPPL
HPSP
HPSD
HPSI
UPPE
RPPS
WPSW
RPCO
HPLI
UPYP
GPSH
RPSE
GPCL
CPHM
RPSY
TPSR
RPRB
YPUA
RPAD
MPIN
WPLQ
RPXM
RPMM
MPMR
WPSQ
YPEG
TQMA
UQRP
RQRS
RQRR
LQEN
CQHE
uamJ
TTaM
RQUF
TQRT
RQJS

1082-6068

1045-988X
1051-1970
1075-8216
0953-7287
1941-5257
0969-9260
0144-0357
0033-2747
1321-8719
2472-0038
1048-1885
0735-1690
1551-806X
0266-8734
1522-8878
1475-3634
1047-840X
0033-2925
0887-0446
1941-9899
1068-316X
1354-8506
1752-2439
1050-3307
2171-1976
1465-5187
2150-2552
1099-9922
0161-6846
1471-9037
0954-0962
1530-9576
1522-8959
0959-3683
1607-3606
1478-0887
2159-676X
1745-9435
0898-2112
1353-8322
1068-6967

1469-7688
1768-6733
0033-5630

1532-2297

1940-4387
1935-4053
1557-783X
1366-5871
1941-5265
1743-291X
1743-9426
1943-281X
1934-1687
2472-0046
1940-9222
1940-9133
2163-6958
1474-9734
1522-9033
1475-3626
1532-7965
1556-3030
1476-8321
1941-9902
1477-2744
1465-3966
1752-2447
1468-4381
1989-9386
1753-5530
2150-2560
1558-0989
1541-1540
1471-9045
1467-9302
1557-9271
1522-9114
1749-6284
1727-933X
1478-0895
2159-6778
1745-9443
1532-4222
1470-1081
2575-6222
1684-3703
1469-7696
2116-7176
1479-5779




Quarterly Review of Film and Video
Quest

Race Ethnicity and Education
Radiation Effects and Defects in Solids
Reading & Writing Quarterly
Reading Psychology

Reflective Practice

Reformation

Reformation & Renaissance Review
Regional & Federal Studies
Regional Studies

Religion

Religion & Education

Religion, Brain & Behavior
Religion, State & Society

Religious Education

Remote Sensing Letters
Representation

Research and Practice in Intellectual and Developmental

Disabilities
Research in Dance Education

Research in Drama Education: The Journal of Applied Theatre

and Performance

Research in Human Development

Research in Mathematics Education
Research in Nondestructive Evaluation
Research in Post-Compulsory Education
Research in Science & Technological Education
Research in Sports Medicine

Research on Language and Social Interaction
Research Papers in Education

Research Quarterly for Exercise and Sport
Research-Technology Management
Residential Treatment for Children & Youth
Rethinking History

Rethinking Marxism

Review of Communication

Review of Education, Pedagogy, and Cultural Studies
Review of International Political Economy
Review of Political Economy

Review of Social Economy

Review: Literature and Arts of the Americas
Reviews in Anthropology

Reviews in Fisheries Science & Aquaculture
Revolutionary Russia

Rhetoric Review

Rhetoric Society Quarterly

GQRF
uQsT
CREE
GRAD
URWL
URPY
CREP
YREF
YRRR
FRFS
CRES
RREL
UREL
RRBB
CRSS
UREA
TRSL
RREP

RPID
CRID

CRDE
HRHD
RRME
URND
RPCE
CRST
GSPM
HRLS
RRED
URQE
URTM
WRTC
RRHI
RRMX
RROC
GRED
RRIP
CRPE
RRSE
RREV
GRVA
BRFS
FRVR
HRHR
RRSQ

1050-9208
0033-6297
1361-3324
1042-0150
1057-3569
0270-2711
1462-3943
1357-4175
1462-2459
1359-7566
0034-3404
0048-721X
1550-7394
2153-599X
0963-7494
0034-4087
2150-704X
0034-4893

2329-7018
1464-7893

1356-9783
1542-7609
1479-4802
0934-9847
1359-6748
0263-5143
1543-8627
0835-1813
0267-1522
0270-1367
0895-6308
0886-571X
1364-2529
0893-5696

1071-4413
0969-2290
0953-8259
0034-6764
0890-5762
0093-8157
2330-8249
0954-6545
0735-0198
0277-3945

1543-5326
1543-2750
1470-109X
1029-4953
1521-0693
1521-0685
1470-1103
1752-0738
1743-1727
1743-9434
1360-0591
1096-1151
1949-8381
2153-5981
1465-3974
1547-3201
2150-7058
1749-4001

2329-7026
1470-1111

1470-112X
1542-7617
1754-0178
1432-2110
1747-5112
1470-1138
1543-8635
1532-7973
1470-1146
2168-3824
1930-0166
1541-0358
1470-1154
1475-8059
1535-8593
1556-3022
1466-4526
1465-3982
1470-1162
1743-0666
1556-3014
2330-8257
1743-7873
1532-7981
1930-322X




Ringing & Migration

RNA Biology

Road Materials and Pavement Design

Rock Music Studies

Roeper Review

Romance Quarterly

Romance Studies

Rural Society

Rural Theology

Russian Journal of Communication

Safety and Reliability

Safundi

SAR and QSAR in Environmental Research
Scandinavian Actuarial Journal

Scandinavian Cardiovascular Journal
Scandinavian Economic History Review
Scandinavian Journal of Clinical and Laboratory Investigation
Scandinavian Journal of Educational Research
Scandinavian Journal of Forest Research
Scandinavian Journal of Gastroenterology
Scandinavian Journal of History

Scandinavian Journal of Hospitality and Tourism
Scandinavian Journal of Occupational Therapy
Scandinavian Journal of Rheumatology
Scandinavian Journal of the Old Testament
Scandinavian Journal of Urology

Scando-Slavica
SCHOLE: A Journal of Leisure Studies and Recreation
Education

School Effectiveness and School Improvement
School Leadership & Management

School Psychology Review

Science & Technology Libraries

Science Activities

Science and Medicine in Football

Science and Technology for the Built Environment
Science and Technology of Welding and Joining
Science as Culture

Scientific Studies of Reading

Scottish Geographical Journal

Scrutiny2

Security Studies

Self and Identity

Seminars in Ophthalmology

Separation & Purification Reviews

Separation Science and Technology

Sequential Analysis

TRAM
KRNB
TRMP
RRMS
UROR
VROQ
YROS
RRSO
YRUR
RRIC
TSAR
RSAF
GSAR
SACT
ICDV
SEHR
ICLB
CSJE
SFOR
IGAS
SHIS
SJHT
10CC
IRHE
SOLD
ISJU
SSLA

UJLE
NSES
CSLM
USPR
WSTL
VSCA
RSMF
UHVC
YSTW
CSAC
HSSR
RSGJ
RSCR
FSST
PSAI
ISIO
LSPR
LSST
LSQA

0307-8698
1547-6286
1468-0629
1940-1159
0278-3193
0883-1157
0263-9904
1037-1656
1470-4994
1940-9419
0961-7353
1753-3171
1062-936X
0346-1238
1401-7431
0358-5522
0036-5513
0031-3831
0282-7581
0036-5521
0346-8755
1502-2250
1103-8128
0300-9742
0901-8328
2168-1805
0080-6765

1937-156X
0924-3453
1363-2434

0194-262X
0036-8121
2473-3938
2374-4731
1362-1718
0950-5431
1088-8438
1470-2541
1812-5441
0963-6412
1529-8868
0882-0538
1542-2119
0149-6395
0747-4946

2159-8355
1555-8584
2164-7402
1940-1167
1940-865X
1940-3216
1745-8153
2204-0536
2042-1273
1940-9427
2469-4126
1543-1304
1029-046X
1651-2030
1651-2006
1750-2837
1502-7686
1470-1170
1651-1891
1502-7708
1502-7716
1502-2269
1651-2014
1502-7732
1502-7244
2168-1813
1600-082X

2162-4097
1744-5124
1364-2626
2372-966X
1541-1109
1940-1302
2473-4446
2374-474X
1743-2936
1470-1189
1532-799X
1751-665X
1753-5409
1556-1852
1529-8876
1744-5205
1542-2127
1520-5754
1532-4176




Serials Review

Services Marketing Quarterly
Settler Colonial Studies

Sex Education

Sexual Addiction & Compulsivity
Sexual and Relationship Therapy
Shakespeare

Ship Technology Research

Ships and Offshore Structures

Sikh Formations

Slavery & Abolition

Slavic & East European Information Resources
Slavonica

Small Enterprise Research

Small GTPases

Small Wars & Insurgencies

Smart Science

Smith College Studies in Social Work
Soccer & Society

Social & Cultural Geography

Social and Environmental Accountability Journal
Social Dynamics

Social Epistemology

Social History

Social Identities

Social Movement Studies

Social Neuroscience

Social Sciences in China

Social Semiotics

Social Work Education

Social Work in Health Care

Social Work in Mental Health

Social Work in Public Health

Social Work with Groups

Socialism and Democracy

Society & Natural Resources
Sociological Spectrum

Soft Materials

Soil and Sediment Contamination: An International Journal
Soil Science and Plant Nutrition
Solvent Extraction and lon Exchange
Somatosensory & Motor Research
Souls

Sound Studies

South African Geographical Journal
South African Historical Journal

USRV
WSMQ
RSET
CSED
USAC
CSMT
RSHK
YSTR
TSOS
RSFO
FSLA
WSEE
YSLA
RSER
KSGT
FSWI
TSMA
WSCS
FSAS
RSCG
REAJ
RSDY
TSEP
RSHI
CSID
CSMS
PSNS
RSSC
CSOS
CSWE
WSHC
WSMH
WHSP
WSWG
CSAD
USNR
USLS
LSFM
BSSC
TSSP
LSEI
ISMR
usou
RFSO
RSAG
RSHJ

0098-7913
1533-2969
2201-473X
1468-1811
1072-0162
1468-1994
1745-0918
0937-7255
1744-5302
1744-8727
0144-039X
1522-8886
1361-7427
1321-5906
2154-1248
0959-2318

0037-7317
1466-0970
1464-9365
0969-160X
0253-3952
0269-1728
0307-1022
1350-4630
1474-2837
1747-0919
0252-9203
1035-0330
0261-5479
0098-1389
1533-2985
1937-1918
0160-9513
0885-4300
0894-1920
0273-2173
1539-445X
1532-0383
0038-0768
0736-6299
0899-0220
1099-9949
2055-1940
0373-6245
0258-2473

1879-095X
1533-2977
1838-0743
1472-0825
1532-5318
1468-1749
1745-0926
2056-7111
1754-212X
1744-8735
1743-9523
1522-9041
1745-8145
1175-0979
2154-1256
1743-9558
2308-0477
1553-0426
1743-9590
1470-1197
2156-2245
1940-7874
1464-5297
1470-1200
1363-0296
1474-2829
1747-0927
1940-5952
1470-1219
1470-1227
1541-034X
1533-2993
1937-190X
1540-9481
1745-2635
1521-0723
1521-0707
1539-4468
1549-7887
1747-0765
1532-2262
1369-1651
1548-3843
2055-1959
2151-2418
1726-1686




South African Journal of Accounting Research
South African Journal of African Languages
South African Journal of International Affairs
South African Journal of Philosophy

South African Journal of Plant and Soil

South African Journal on Human Rights
South African Review of Sociology

South African Theatre Journal

South Asia: Journal of South Asian Studies
South Asian Diaspora

South Asian History and Culture

South Asian Popular Culture

South Asian Review

South Asian Studies

South East Asia Research

South European Society and Politics
Southeast European and Black Sea Studies
Southeastern Archaeology

Southern African Linguistics and Applied Language Studies
Southern Communication Journal

Southern Forests: a Journal of Forest Science

Space and Polity
Spanish Journal of Finance and Accounting / Revista
Espanola de Financiacion y Contabilidad

Spatial Cognition & Computation
Spatial Economic Analysis

Special Operations Journal
Spectroscopy Letters

Speech, Language and Hearing
Sport in History

Sport in Society

Sport Management Review

Sport, Education and Society

Sport, Ethics and Philosophy

Sports Biomechanics

Sports Coaching Review
Stanislavski Studies

Statistical Theory and Related Fields
Statistics

Statistics in Biopharmaceutical Research
Stochastic Analysis and Applications
Stochastic Models

Stochastics

Strabismus

Strategic Analysis

Strategies

Structural Engineering International

RSAR
RIAL
RSAJ
RSPH
TIPS
RJHR
RSSR
RTHJ
CSAS
RSAD
RSAC
RSAP
RSOA
RSAS
RSOU
FSES
FBSS
YSEA
RALL
RSJC
TSFS
CSPP

REFC
HSCC
RSEA
UOPS
LSTL
YSLH
RSIH
FCSS
RSMR
CSES
RSEP
RSPB
RSPC
RFST
TSTF
GSTA
USBR
LSAA
LST™M
GSSR
ISTR
RSAN
USTR
TSEI

1029-1954
0257-2117
1022-0461
0258-0136
0257-1862
0258-7203
2152-8586
1013-7548
0085-6401
1943-8192
1947-2498
1474-6689
0275-9527
0266-6030
0967-828X
1360-8746
1468-3857
0734-578X
1607-3614
1041-794X
2070-2620
1356-2576

0210-2412
1387-5868
1742-1772
2329-6151
0038-7010
2050-571X
1746-0263
1743-0437
1441-3523
1357-3322
1751-1321
1476-3141
2164-0629
2056-7790
2475-4269
0233-1888

0736-2994
1532-6349
1744-2508
0927-3972
0970-0161
0892-4562
1016-8664

2376-3981
2305-1159
1938-0275
2073-4867
2167-034X
1996-2126
2072-1978
2163-7660
1479-0270
1943-8184
1947-2501
1474-6697
2573-9476
2153-2699
2043-6874
1743-9612
1743-9639
2168-4723
1727-9461
1930-3203
2070-2639
1470-1235

2332-0753
1542-7633
1742-1780
2372-2657
1532-2289
2050-5728
1746-0271
1743-0445
1839-2083
1470-1243
1751-133X
1752-6116
2164-0637
2054-4170
2475-4277
1029-4910
1946-6315
1532-9356
1532-4214
1744-2516
1744-5132
1754-0054
2168-3778
1683-0350




Structural Equation Modeling: A Multidisciplinary Journal HSEM 1070-5511 1532-8007

Structural Heart USHJ 2474-8706 2474-8714
Structure and Infrastructure Engineering NSIE 1573-2479 1744-8980
Studia Neophilologica SNEC 0039-3274 1651-2308
Studia Theologica - Nordic Journal of Theology STHE 0039-338X 1502-7791
Studies in Art Education USAE 0039-3541 2325-8039
Studies in Australasian Cinema RSAU 1750-3175 1750-3183
Studies in Chinese Religions RSTU 2372-9988 2372-9996
Studies in Conflict & Terrorism UTER 1057-610X 1521-0731
Studies in Conservation YSIC 0039-3630 2047-0584
Studies in Continuing Education CSCE 0158-037X 1470-126X
Studies in Documentary Film RSDF 1750-3280 1750-3299
Studies in Eastern European Cinema REEC 2040-350X 2040-3518
Studies in Economics and Econometrics RSEE 0379-6205 2693-5198
Studies in European Cinema RSEU 1741-1548 2040-0594
Studies in Gender and Sexuality HSGS 1524-0657 1940-9206
Studies in Higher Education CSHE 0307-5079 1470-174X
Studies in Political Economy RSOR 0707-8552 1918-7033
Studies in Psychology REDP 0210-9395 1579-3699
Studies in Russian and Soviet Cinema RRSC 1750-3132 1750-3140
Studies in Science Education RSSE 0305-7267 1940-8412
Studies in the Education of Adults RSIA 0266-0830 1478-9833
Studies in the History of Gardens & Designed Landscapes TGAH 1460-1176 1943-2186
Studies in Theatre and Performance RSTP 1468-2761 2040-0616
Studies in Travel Writing RSTW 1364-5145 1755-7550
Studies on Neotropical Fauna and Environment NNFE 0165-0521 1744-5140
Studying Teacher Education CSTE 1742-5964 1742-5972
Substance Abuse WSUB 0889-7077 1547-0164
Substance Use & Misuse ISUM 1082-6084 1532-2491
Supply Chain Forum: An International Journal TSCF 1625-8312 1624-6039
Supramolecular Chemistry GSCH 1061-0278 1029-0478
Surface Engineering YSUE 0267-0844 1743-2944
Survey Review YSRE 0039-6265 1752-2706
Sustainable and Resilient Infrastructure TSRI 2378-9689 2378-9697
Symbolae Osloenses SOSL 0039-7679 1502-7805
Symposium: A Quarterly Journal in Modern Literatures VSYM 0039-7709 1931-0676
Synchrotron Radiation News GSRN 0894-0886 1931-7344
Synthetic Communications LSYC 0039-7911 1532-2432
Systematics and Biodiversity TSAB 1477-2000 1478-0933
Systems Biology in Reproductive Medicine IAAN 1939-6368 1939-6376
Tang Studies YTNG 0737-5034 1759-7633
Teacher Development RTDE 1366-4530 1747-5120
Teachers and Teaching CTAT 1354-0602 1470-1278
Teaching and Learning in Medicine HTLM 1040-1334 1532-8015
Teaching Artist Journal HTAJ 1541-1796 1541-180X

Teaching Education CTED 1047-6210 1470-1286




Teaching in Higher Education

Technical Communication Quarterly
Technical Services Quarterly

Technology Analysis & Strategic Management
Technology, Pedagogy and Education
Technology [Architecture + Design
Technometrics

Tel Aviv

Temperature

Terrae Incognitae

Territory, Politics, Governance
Terrorism and Political Violence

Text and Performance Quarterly
TEXTILE

Textile History

Textual Practice

The AAG Review of Books

The American Journal of Bioethics

The American Journal of Drug and Alcohol Abuse
The American Journal of Family Therapy
The American Mathematical Monthly
The American Statistician

The Asia Pacific Journal of Anthropology
The Black Scholar

The Cartographic Journal

The Chinese Economy

The Chinese Historical Review

The Clearing House: A Journal of Educational Strategies,

Issues and Ideas

The Clinical Neuropsychologist

The Clinical Supervisor

The College Mathematics Journal

The Communication Review

The Court Historian

The Design Journal

The Educational and Developmental Psychologist
The Engineering Economist

The European Journal of Contraception & Reproductive

Health Care

The European Journal of Finance

The European Journal of the History of Economic Thought

The European Legacy

The Explicator

The Geography Teacher

The Germanic Review: Literature, Culture, Theory
The Historian

The Historic Environment: Policy & Practice

CTHE
HTCQ
WTSQ
CTAS
RTPE
UTAD
UTCH
YTAV
KTMP
YTIN

RTEP
FTPV
RTPQ
RFTX
YTEX

RTPR
RROB
UAJB
IADA
UAFT

UAMM

UTAS
RTAP
RTBS
YCAJ

MCES
YTCR

VTCH
NTCN
WCSU
ucMmlJ
GCRV
YCOU
RFDJ
RDVP
UTEE

IEJC
REJF
REJH
CELE
VEXP
RGET
VGER
RHIS
YHEN

1356-2517
1057-2252
0731-7131
0953-7325
1475-939X
2475-1448
0040-1706
0334-4355
2332-8940
0082-2884
2162-2671
0954-6553
1046-2937
1475-9756
0040-4969
0950-236X

1526-5161
0095-2990
0192-6187
0002-9890
0003-1305
1444-2213
0006-4246
0008-7041
1097-1475
1547-402X

0009-8655
1385-4046
0732-5223
0746-8342
1071-4421
1462-9712
1460-6925
2059-0776
0013-791X

1362-5187
1351-847X
0967-2567
1084-8770
0014-4940
1933-8341
0016-8890
0018-2370
1756-7505

1470-1294
1542-7625
1555-3337
1465-3990
1747-5139
2475-143X
1537-2723
2040-4786
2332-8959
2040-8706
2162-268X
1556-1836
1479-5760
1751-8350
1743-2952
1470-1308
2325-548X
1536-0075
1097-9891
1521-0383
1930-0972
1537-2731
1740-9314
2162-5387
1743-2774
1558-0954
2048-7827

1939-912X
1744-4144
1545-231X
1931-1346
1547-7487
2056-3450
1756-3062
2059-0784
1547-2701

1473-0782
1466-4364
1469-5936
1470-1316
1939-926X
1752-6884
1930-6962
1540-6563
1756-7513




The History of the Family

The Imaging Science Journal

The Information Society

The International History Review

The International Journal for the Psychology of Religion

The International Journal of Aerospace Psychology

The International Journal of Human Resource Management

The International Journal of Human Rights

The International Journal of Intelligence, Security, and Public
Affairs

The International Journal of the History of Sport

The International Review of Retail, Distribution and
Consumer Research

The International Spectator

The International Trade Journal

The Interpreter and Translator Trainer

The Italianist

The Japanese Political Economy

The Journal for Specialists in Group Work

The Journal of Adhesion

The Journal of Agricultural Education and Extension
The Journal of Architecture

The Journal of Arts Management, Law, and Society
The Journal of Continuing Higher Education

The Journal of Development Studies

The Journal of Economic Education

The Journal of Educational Research

The Journal of Environmental Education

The Journal of Experimental Education

The Journal of Forensic Psychiatry & Psychology
The Journal of General Psychology

The Journal of Genetic Psychology

The Journal of Higher Education

The Journal of Holocaust Research

The Journal of Horticultural Science and Biotechnology
The Journal of Imperial and Commonwealth History
The Journal of International Communication

The Journal of International Trade & Economic Development
The Journal of Island and Coastal Archaeology

The Journal of Legal History

The Journal of Legal Pluralism and Unofficial Law
The Journal of Legislative Studies

The Journal of Maternal-Fetal & Neonatal Medicine
The Journal of Mathematical Sociology

The Journal of Modern Craft

The Journal of North African Studies

The Journal of Pacific History

RHOF
YIMS
UTIS
RINH
HJPR
HIAP
RUH
FJHR

usIp
FHSP

RIRR
RSPE
uITl
RITT
YITA
MIJES
USGW
GADH
RAEE
RJAR
VIAM
UJCH
FIDS
VECE
VIJER
VIEE
VIXE
RIFP
VGEN
VGNT
UHEJ
RDAP
THSB
FICH
RICO
RITE
UICA
FLGH
RILP
FILS
UIMF
GMAS
RFMC
FNAS
CJPH

1081-602X
1368-2199
0197-2243
0707-5332
1050-8619
2472-1840
0958-5192
1364-2987

2380-0992
0952-3367

0959-3969
0393-2729
0885-3908
1750-399X
0261-4340
2329-194X
0193-3922
0021-8464
1389-224X
1360-2365
1063-2921
0737-7363
0022-0388
0022-0485
0022-0671
0095-8964
0022-0973
1478-9949
0022-1309
0022-1325
0022-1546
2578-5648
1462-0316
0308-6534
1321-6597
0963-8199
1556-4894
0144-0365
0732-9113
1357-2334
1476-7058
0022-250X
1749-6772
1362-9387
0022-3344

1873-5398
1743-131X
1087-6537
1949-6540
1532-7582
2472-1832
1466-4399
1744-053X

2380-100X
1743-9035

1466-4402
1751-9721
1521-0545
1757-0417
1748-619X
2329-1958
1549-6295
1545-5823
1750-8622
1466-4410
1930-7799
1948-4801
1743-9140
2152-4068
1940-0675
1940-1892
1940-0683
1478-9957
1940-0888
1940-0896
1538-4640
2578-5656
2380-4084
1743-9329
2158-3471
1469-9559
1556-1828
1744-0564
2305-9931
1743-9337
1476-4954
1545-5874
1749-6780
1743-9345
1469-9605




The Journal of Peasant Studies

The Journal of Positive Psychology

The Journal of Psychology

The Journal of Sex Research

The Journal of Slavic Military Studies

The Journal of Social Psychology

The Journal of Spinal Cord Medicine

The Journal of the Middle East and Africa
The Journal of The Textile Institute

The Keats-Shelley Review

The Language Learning Journal

The Law Teacher

The London Journal

The Mariner's Mirror

The Neurodiagnostic Journal

The New Bioethics

The New Educator

The Nonproliferation Review

The Oral History Review

The Pacific Review

The Physician and Sportsmedicine

The Polar Journal

The Professional Geographer

The Psychoanalytic Quarterly

The Psychoanalytic Study of the Child
The Reference Librarian

The Review of Faith & International Affairs
The Round Table

The RUSI Journal

The Scandinavian Psychoanalytic Review
The Senses and Society

The Serials Librarian

The Service Industries Journal

The Seventeenth Century

The Sixties

The Social Science Journal

The Social Studies

The Sociological Quarterly

The Teacher Educator

The Theory and Practice of Legislation
The Translator

The Washington Quarterly

The World Journal of Biological Psychiatry
Theatre and Performance Design
Theatre, Dance and Performance Training
Theology & Sexuality

FIPS
RPOS
VIRL
HISR
FSLV
VSOC
YSCM
UIME
TITI
YKSR
RLLJ
RALT
YLDN
RMIR
UTNJ
YNBI
UTNE
RNPR
UOHR
RPRE
IPSM
RPOL
RTPG
UPAQ
UPSC
WREF
RFIA
CTRT
RUSI
RSPR
RFSS
WSER
FSlJ
RSEV
RSIX
ussJ
VTSS
uTsQ
UTTE
RTPL
RTRN
RWAQ
IWBP
RDES
RTDP
YTHS

0306-6150
1743-9760
0022-3980
0022-4499
1351-8046
0022-4545
1079-0268
2152-0844
0040-5000
0952-4142
0957-1736
0306-9400
0305-8034
0025-3359
2164-6821
2050-2877
1547-688X
1073-6700
0094-0798
0951-2748
0091-3847
2154-896X
0033-0124
0033-2828
0079-7308
0276-3877
1557-0274
0035-8533
0307-1847
0106-2301
1745-8927
0361-526X
0264-2069
0268-117X
1754-1328
0362-3319
0037-7996
0038-0253
0887-8730
2050-8840
1355-6509
0163-660X
1562-2975
2332-2551
1944-3927
1355-8358

1743-9361
1743-9779
1940-1019
1559-8519
1556-3006
1940-1183
2045-7723
2152-0852
1754-2340
2042-1362
1753-2167
1943-0353
1749-6322
2049-680X
2375-8627
2050-2885
1549-9243
1746-1766
1533-8592
1470-1332
2326-3660
2154-8978
1467-9272
2167-4086
2474-3356
1541-1117
1931-7743
1474-029X
1744-0378
1600-0803
1745-8935
1541-1095
1743-9507
2050-4616
1754-1336
1873-5355
2152-405X
1533-8525
1938-8101
2050-8859
1757-0409
1530-9177
1814-1412
2332-2578
1944-3919
1745-5170




Theology and Science

Theoretical Issues in Ergonomics Science
Theory & Research in Social Education
Theory Into Practice

Thinking & Reasoning

Third Text

Third World Quarterly

Third World Thematics: A TWQ Journal
Time and Mind

Tissue Barriers

Topics in Stroke Rehabilitation

Total Quality Management & Business Excellence
Tourism Geographies

Tourism Planning & Development
Tourism Recreation Research
Toxicological & Environmental Chemistry
Toxicology Mechanisms and Methods
Toxin Reviews

Traffic Injury Prevention

Transactional Analysis Journal
Transactions of the IMF

Transactions of the Royal Society of South Africa
Transactions of the Royal Society of South Australia
Transcription

Translation Review

Translation Studies

Transnational Corporations Review
Transnational Legal Theory
Transnational Screens

Transport Reviews

Transportation Letters

Transportation Planning and Technology
Transportmetrica A: Transport Science
Transportmetrica B: Transport Dynamics
Tribology - Materials, Surfaces & Interfaces
Tribology Transactions

Turkish Studies

Ultrastructural Pathology

Urban Geography

Urban Policy and Research

Urban Research & Practice

Urban Water Journal

Vehicle System Dynamics

Venture Capital

Vernacular Architecture

Veterinary Nursing Journal

RTAS
TTIE
UTRS
HTIP
PTAR
CTTE
cTwQ
RTWT
RTAM
KTIB
YTSR
ctaM
RTXG
RTHP
RTRR
GTEC
ITXM
ITXR
GCPI
RTAJ
YTIM
TTRS
TRSS
KTRN
UTRV
RTRS
RNCR
RTLT
RTRC
TTRV
YTRL
GTPT
TTRA
TTRB
YTRB
UTRB
FTUR
IUSP
RURB
CUPR
RURP
NURW
NVSD
TVEC
YVEA
TVNIJ

1474-6700
1463-922X
0093-3104
0040-5841
1354-6783
0952-8822
0143-6597
2380-2014
1751-696X

1074-9357
1478-3363
1461-6688
2156-8316
0250-8281
0277-2248
1537-6516
1556-9543
1538-9588
0362-1537
0020-2967
0035-919X
0372-1426
2154-1264
0737-4836
1478-1700
1918-6444
2041-4005
2578-5273
0144-1647
1942-7867
0308-1060
2324-9935
2168-0566
1751-5831
1040-2004
1468-3849
0191-3123
0272-3638
0811-1146
1753-5069
1573-062X
0042-3114
1369-1066
0305-5477
1741-5349

1474-6719
1464-536X
2163-1654
1543-0421
1464-0708
1475-5297
1360-2241
2379-9978
1751-6978
2168-8370
1945-5119
1478-3371
1470-1340
2156-8324
2320-0308
1029-0486
1537-6524
1556-9551
1538-957X
2329-5244
1745-9192
2154-0098
2204-0293
2154-1272
2164-0564
1751-2921
1925-2099
2041-4013
2578-5265
1464-5327
1942-7875
1029-0354
2324-9943
2168-0582
1751-584X
1547-397X
1743-9663
1521-0758
1938-2847
1476-7244
1753-5077
1744-9006
1744-5159
1464-5343
1749-6292
2045-0648




Victims & Offenders

Virtual and Physical Prototyping
Visual Anthropology

Visual Cognition

Visual Communication Quarterly
Visual Culture in Britain

Visual Resources

Visual Studies

Voice and Speech Review
Vulnerable Children and Youth Studies
War & Society

Wasafiri

Water International

Waves in Random and Complex Media
Weatherwise

West European Politics

Western Journal of Communication
Whitehall Papers

Whiteness and Education

Women & Criminal Justice

Women & Health

Women & Performance: a journal of feminist theory

Women & Therapy

Women: A Cultural Review
Women's History Review
Women's Reproductive Health
Women's Studies

Women's Writing

Wood Material Science & Engineering
WORD

Word & Image

Work & Stress

World Archaeology

World Art

World Federation of Occupational Therapists Bulletin

World Futures

World Leisure Journal

World's Poultry Science Journal
Xenobiotica

Yorkshire Archaeological Journal
Youth Theatre Journal

Zoology in the Middle East

UVAO
NVPP
GVAN
PVIS
HvVCQ
RVCB
GVIR
RVST
RVSR
RVCH
YWAR
RWAS
RWIN
TWRM
VWWS
FWEP
RWIC
RWHI
RREE
WWCJ
WWAH
RWAP
WWAT
RWCR
RWHR
UWRH
GWST
RWOW
SWOO
RWRD
TWIM
TWST
RWAR
RWOR
YOTB
GWOF
RWLE
TWPS
IXEN
YYA)
UYTJ
TZME

1556-4886
1745-2759
0894-9468
1350-6285
1555-1393
1471-4787
0197-3762
1472-586X
2326-8263
1745-0128
0729-2473
0269-0055
0250-8060
1745-5030
0043-1672
0140-2382
1057-0314
0268-1307
2379-3406
0897-4454
0363-0242
0740-770X
0270-3149
0957-4042
0961-2025
2329-3691
0049-7878
0969-9082
1748-0272
0043-7956
0266-6286
0267-8373
0043-8243
2150-0894
1447-3828
0260-4027
1607-8055
0043-9339
0049-8254
0084-4276
0892-9092
0939-7140

1556-4991
1745-2767
1545-5920
1464-0716
1555-1407
1941-8361
1477-2809
1472-5878
2326-8271
1745-0136
2042-4345
1747-1508
1941-1707
1745-5049
1940-1310
1743-9655
1745-1027
1754-5382
2379-3414
1541-0323
1541-0331
1748-5819
1541-0315
1470-1367
1747-583X
2329-3713
1547-7045
1747-5848
1748-0280
2373-5112
1943-2178
1464-5335
1470-1375
2150-0908
2056-6077
1556-1844
2333-4509
1743-4777
1366-5928
2045-0664
1948-4798
2326-2680




